
#38 Women's Hammer
World 79.42m Betty Heidler

American 73.87m Erin Gilreath

College 72.94m Jenny Dahlgren

M Midwest Conference 54.68m Allison Devor Monmouth College 2013

12:30 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 LUKOSEVICIUTE, Agne Grinnell M 55.20m 50.65 FOUL 53.12 FOUL 53.73 55.20 2(1) 10

2 MCVEY, Hannah Monmouth (Ill.) 47.62m 45.12 46.30 FOUL 46.14 47.62 45.13 2(2) 8

3 SEBBEN, Leigha Monmouth (Ill.) 44.13m FOUL 42.90 FOUL 43.13 44.13 43.51 2(3) 6

4 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 43.46m FOUL 41.86 FOUL 42.53 FOUL 43.46 2(4) 5

5 HEINZ, MacKenzie Illinois College 42.52m 41.40 42.52 41.15 41.39 FOUL 41.55 2(5) 4

6 KENNEDY, Jenna Illinois College 42.11m 42.09 41.12 41.02 42.11 FOUL FOUL 2(6) 3

7 FEYEN, Isabel Ripon 39.21m 39.21 FOUL 36.71 FOUL 34.63 FOUL 2(7) 2

8 BOECKMAN, Amanda Illinois College 38.42m FOUL 38.42 FOUL 38.20 37.73 38.42 2(8) 1

9 LAWAL, Kareema Monmouth (Ill.) 38.29m 34.66 38.29 34.90 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(9)

10 GILSTRAP, Megan Monmouth (Ill.) 37.87m 37.87 34.34 35.30 2(10)

11 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 37.77m 33.94 37.77 33.23 1(1)

12 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 37.75m 37.75 37.49 35.97 2(11)

13 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 37.39m FOUL 36.69 37.39 2(12)

14 LEE, Alice Knox 35.91m 35.91 FOUL FOUL 1(2)

15 BOWNS, Elizabeth Illinois College 35.50m FOUL FOUL 35.50 1(3)

16 CRUZ, Taylor Cornell College 34.44m FOUL 33.11 34.44 1(4)

17 DAVIS, Dasia Ripon 32.37m 32.37 FOUL FOUL 1(5)

18 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 31.20m FOUL FOUL 31.20 1(6)

19 DAVIS, Kiara Beloit 23.57m 19.93 FOUL 23.57 1(7)

20 ARANGO, Kiana Knox 17.84m FOUL 14.22 17.84 1(8)

21 JANVIER, Joyce Beloit 16.20m 16.20 16.07 FOUL 1(9)

PALEPOI, Olivia Knox NM 1

KLEMME, Sara Lawrence NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 37.77m 33.94 37.77 33.23

2 LEE, Alice Knox 35.91m 35.91 FOUL FOUL

3 BOWNS, Elizabeth Illinois College 35.50m FOUL FOUL 35.50

4 CRUZ, Taylor Cornell College 34.44m FOUL 33.11 34.44

5 DAVIS, Dasia Ripon 32.37m 32.37 FOUL FOUL

6 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 31.20m FOUL FOUL 31.20

7 DAVIS, Kiara Beloit 23.57m 19.93 FOUL 23.57

8 ARANGO, Kiana Knox 17.84m FOUL 14.22 17.84

9 JANVIER, Joyce Beloit 16.20m 16.20 16.07 FOUL

PALEPOI, Olivia Knox NM

KLEMME, Sara Lawrence NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 LUKOSEVICIUTE, Agne Grinnell M 55.20m 50.65 FOUL 53.12 FOUL 53.73 55.20

2 MCVEY, Hannah Monmouth (Ill.) 47.62m 45.12 46.30 FOUL 46.14 47.62 45.13
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#38 Women's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 SEBBEN, Leigha Monmouth (Ill.) 44.13m FOUL 42.90 FOUL 43.13 44.13 43.51

4 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 43.46m FOUL 41.86 FOUL 42.53 FOUL 43.46

5 HEINZ, MacKenzie Illinois College 42.52m 41.40 42.52 41.15 41.39 FOUL 41.55

6 KENNEDY, Jenna Illinois College 42.11m 42.09 41.12 41.02 42.11 FOUL FOUL

7 FEYEN, Isabel Ripon 39.21m 39.21 FOUL 36.71 FOUL 34.63 FOUL

8 BOECKMAN, Amanda Illinois College 38.42m FOUL 38.42 FOUL 38.20 37.73 38.42

9 LAWAL, Kareema Monmouth (Ill.) 38.29m 34.66 38.29 34.90 FOUL FOUL FOUL

10 GILSTRAP, Megan Monmouth (Ill.) 37.87m 37.87 34.34 35.30

11 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 37.75m 37.75 37.49 35.97

12 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 37.39m FOUL 36.69 37.39

#26 Women's High Jump
World 2.09m Stefka Kostadinova 9/30/1987

American 2.05m Chaunte Lowe

College 1.98m Acuff / Bergqvist 6/19/1995

M Midwest Conference 1.73m Laua Salm St. Norbert College 1993

M Midwest Conference 1.73m Jenna Breaker Ripon College 2015

12:30 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 Pts
1 LAUN-SMITH, Eva Beloit 1.55m O O XXO XXO 10

2 WELKER, Josie Monmouth (Ill.) 1.50m O O O XXX 5.75

2 KRICFALUSI , Mikayla Grinnell 1.50m O O O XXX 5.75

2 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 1.50m O O O XXX 5.75

2 GENTZLER, Aleeka Monmouth (Ill.) 1.50m O O O XXX 5.75

6 WINZENRIED, Hayley St. Norbert 1.50m O O XXO XXX 3

7 PELLISSLIER LLOYD, Tallulah Grinnell 1.45m O XO XXX 1.5

7 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 1.45m O XO XXX 1.5

9 PANKEY, Ali Illinois College 1.40m O XXX

LEPITO, Jaime Beloit NH XXX

REBERS, Kieanna Cornell College NH XXX

BROWN, Brittny Ripon NH XXX

HORSTMANN, Abbie Illinois College NH XXX

MOORE, Sydney St. Norbert NH XXX

ZANDER, Carlee Ripon NH XXX

#33 Men's Shot Put
World 23.12m Randy Barnes 6/20/1990

American 23.13m Randy Barnes 6/20/1990

College 22.00m John Godina 7/3/1995

M Midwest Conference 16.71m Zach Beek Ripon College 2014

1:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 THAXTON, Drew Monmouth (Ill.) 15.60m 14.25 15.35 15.32 15.06 15.08 15.60 2(1) 10

2 KRALL, Joe Monmouth (Ill.) 15.34m 14.48 15.34 14.55 14.67 14.71 15.15 2(2) 8

3 HINTZ, John Monmouth (Ill.) 14.56m 13.67 FOUL 14.27 14.38 14.56 FOUL 2(3) 6

4 BROOMFIELD, Charles Knox 13.66m FOUL 13.07 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.66 2(4) 5
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#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
1:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
5 KIMBLE, Chris Monmouth (Ill.) 13.17m 12.60 12.98 11.98 12.84 12.43 13.17 2(5) 4

6 FLORES, Anthony Illinois College 13.01m 13.01 12.67 12.92 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(6) 3

7 PAUL , Tyler Knox 12.96m 12.19 11.93 12.75 12.84 12.85 12.96 2(7) 2

8 GUELL, Brad Ripon 12.25m 11.93 11.57 12.25 12.20 12.21 FOUL 2(8) 1

9 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 12.15m 11.94 FOUL 11.99 FOUL 11.78 12.15 2(9)

10 WHITLEY, Mario Knox 11.66m 11.64 11.66 FOUL 1(1)

11 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 11.62m 10.63 11.35 11.62 1(2)

12 HARYCKI, Ethan Beloit 11.60m 11.60 11.34 10.88 1(3)

13 MCKNIGHT , Corey Knox 11.36m 11.22 FOUL 11.36 1(4)

14 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 11.05m 10.53 11.05 FOUL 1(5)

15 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 10.94m FOUL 10.94 FOUL 2(10)

16 HEISTAN, Ryan Ripon 10.86m FOUL 10.86 10.18 1(6)

17 PACE, Brad Cornell College 10.76m 10.37 10.52 10.76 1(7)

18 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 10.51m 10.20 10.51 10.38 1(8)

19 FLACK, Brock Cornell College 10.35m FOUL 10.35 FOUL 2(11)

20 HANNA, CJ Illinois College 10.06m FOUL FOUL 10.06 1(9)

21 STRAWBRIDGE, Michael Beloit 9.42m 9.42 9.29 9.01 1(10)

22 CLEXTON, Owen Beloit 8.20m 8.15 8.20 FOUL 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WHITLEY, Mario Knox 11.66m 11.64 11.66 FOUL

2 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 11.62m 10.63 11.35 11.62

3 HARYCKI, Ethan Beloit 11.60m 11.60 11.34 10.88

4 MCKNIGHT , Corey Knox 11.36m 11.22 FOUL 11.36

5 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 11.05m 10.53 11.05 FOUL

6 HEISTAN, Ryan Ripon 10.86m FOUL 10.86 10.18

7 PACE, Brad Cornell College 10.76m 10.37 10.52 10.76

8 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 10.51m 10.20 10.51 10.38

9 HANNA, CJ Illinois College 10.06m FOUL FOUL 10.06

10 STRAWBRIDGE, Michael Beloit 9.42m 9.42 9.29 9.01

11 CLEXTON, Owen Beloit 8.20m 8.15 8.20 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 THAXTON, Drew Monmouth (Ill.) 15.60m 14.25 15.35 15.32 15.06 15.08 15.60

2 KRALL, Joe Monmouth (Ill.) 15.34m 14.48 15.34 14.55 14.67 14.71 15.15

3 HINTZ, John Monmouth (Ill.) 14.56m 13.67 FOUL 14.27 14.38 14.56 FOUL

4 BROOMFIELD, Charles Knox 13.66m FOUL 13.07 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.66

5 KIMBLE, Chris Monmouth (Ill.) 13.17m 12.60 12.98 11.98 12.84 12.43 13.17

6 FLORES, Anthony Illinois College 13.01m 13.01 12.67 12.92 FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 PAUL , Tyler Knox 12.96m 12.19 11.93 12.75 12.84 12.85 12.96

8 GUELL, Brad Ripon 12.25m 11.93 11.57 12.25 12.20 12.21 FOUL

9 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 12.15m 11.94 FOUL 11.99 FOUL 11.78 12.15

10 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 10.94m FOUL 10.94 FOUL

11 FLACK, Brock Cornell College 10.35m FOUL 10.35 FOUL
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#29 Men's Long Jump
World 8.95m Mike Powell 9/30/1991

American 8.95m Mike Powell 9/30/1991

College 8.74m Erick Walder 5/2/1994

M Midwest Conference 7.39m D.J. Jackson Illinois College 2009

1:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Darius Monmouth (Ill.) 6.99m  (+2.0) FOUL 6.99 (+2.0) 6.60 (+1.8) FOUL 2(1) 10

2 ANDERSEN, Seth Monmouth (Ill.) 6.86m  (+0.8) FOUL 6.86 (+0.8) FOUL 6.57 (+0.3) 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Julian Cornell College 6.50m  (+0.1) 6.48 (+0.5) 6.11 (+1.9) FOUL 6.35 (+1.6) 6.50 (+0.1) FOUL 2(3) 6

4 LEMENS, Tyler St. Norbert 6.49m  (+3.5) 6.44 (+1.2) 6.41 (+2.0) 6.49 (+3.5) 6.36 (+1.4) 6.28 (+0.0) FOUL 2(4) 5

5 GROSS, Josh Monmouth (Ill.) 6.49m  (+1.2) 6.17 (+2.0) 6.28 (+3.7) 6.34 (+1.6) 6.39 (+2.1) 6.49 (+1.2) 6.37 (+2.6) 2(4) 4

6 HESCHKE, Travis St. Norbert 6.39m  (+1.3) FOUL 6.02 (+0.6) 6.39 (+1.3) 6.19 (+1.3) FOUL 6.26 (+0.7) 2(6) 3

7 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 6.33m  (+2.2) 6.11 (+2.9) 6.04 (+0.2) 6.28 (+0.2) 6.16 (+0.4) 6.15 (+2.3) 6.33 (+2.2) 2(7) 2

8 GUTIERREZ, Jose Beloit 6.24m  (+0.6) 6.03 (+1.9) 6.24 (+0.6) 6.16 (+1.7) 6.10 (+1.7) FOUL FOUL 1(1) 1

9 RAKERS, Ben Illinois College 6.14m  (+3.1) 6.02 (+1.6) 6.14 (+3.1) 6.06 (+1.9) FOUL FOUL 5.95 (+1.2) 1(2)

10 MILLIGAN, Joshua Beloit 6.14m  (+0.8) FOUL FOUL 6.14 (+0.8) FOUL FOUL 5.86 (+1.2) 1(2)

11 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 6.11m  (+1.9) 6.09 (+1.3) FOUL 6.11 (+1.9) 2(8)

12 HAND, Anthony Illinois College 6.08m  (+1.0) 6.08 (+1.0) FOUL FOUL 1(4)

13 BRESHEARS, Jackson Grinnell 5.95m  (+1.0) 5.95 (+1.0) 5.77 (+1.1) 5.86 (+2.2) 1(5)

14 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 5.94m  (+1.0) 5.66 (+2.4) 5.94 (+1.0) 5.80 (+2.5) 1(6)

15 THOMPSON, Braxton St. Norbert 5.83m  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5.83 (+0.0) 2(9)

16 WILCOX, Dakota Ripon 5.81m  (+1.1) 5.81 (+1.1) 5.74 (+3.9) 5.73 (+2.7) 1(7)

17 HAYNES, Xavier Beloit 5.73m  (+2.2) 5.67 (+3.3) 5.73 (+2.2) FOUL 1(8)

18 JELKS, Shandon Cornell College 5.00m  (+1.3) 4.81 (+1.1) 5.00 (+1.3) 4.80 (+1.6) 1(9)

MOORE, Chris Illinois College NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 GUTIERREZ, Jose Beloit 6.24m  (+0.6) 6.03 (+1.9) 6.24 (+0.6) 6.16 (+1.7) 6.10 (+1.7) FOUL FOUL

2 RAKERS, Ben Illinois College 6.14m  (+3.1) 6.02 (+1.6) 6.14 (+3.1) 6.06 (+1.9) FOUL FOUL 5.95 (+1.2)

2 MILLIGAN, Joshua Beloit 6.14m  (+0.8) FOUL FOUL 6.14 (+0.8) FOUL FOUL 5.86 (+1.2)

4 HAND, Anthony Illinois College 6.08m  (+1.0) 6.08 (+1.0) FOUL FOUL

5 BRESHEARS, Jackson Grinnell 5.95m  (+1.0) 5.95 (+1.0) 5.77 (+1.1) 5.86 (+2.2)

6 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 5.94m  (+1.0) 5.66 (+2.4) 5.94 (+1.0) 5.80 (+2.5)

7 WILCOX, Dakota Ripon 5.81m  (+1.1) 5.81 (+1.1) 5.74 (+3.9) 5.73 (+2.7)

8 HAYNES, Xavier Beloit 5.73m  (+2.2) 5.67 (+3.3) 5.73 (+2.2) FOUL

9 JELKS, Shandon Cornell College 5.00m  (+1.3) 4.81 (+1.1) 5.00 (+1.3) 4.80 (+1.6)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILLIAMS, Darius Monmouth (Ill.) 6.99m  (+2.0) FOUL 6.99 (+2.0) 6.60 (+1.8) FOUL

2 ANDERSEN, Seth Monmouth (Ill.) 6.86m  (+0.8) FOUL 6.86 (+0.8) FOUL 6.57 (+0.3)

3 SMITH, Julian Cornell College 6.50m  (+0.1) 6.48 (+0.5) 6.11 (+1.9) FOUL 6.35 (+1.6) 6.50 (+0.1) FOUL

4 LEMENS, Tyler St. Norbert 6.49m  (+3.5) 6.44 (+1.2) 6.41 (+2.0) 6.49 (+3.5) 6.36 (+1.4) 6.28 (+0.0) FOUL

4 GROSS, Josh Monmouth (Ill.) 6.49m  (+1.2) 6.17 (+2.0) 6.28 (+3.7) 6.34 (+1.6) 6.39 (+2.1) 6.49 (+1.2) 6.37 (+2.6)

6 HESCHKE, Travis St. Norbert 6.39m  (+1.3) FOUL 6.02 (+0.6) 6.39 (+1.3) 6.19 (+1.3) FOUL 6.26 (+0.7)

7 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 6.33m  (+2.2) 6.11 (+2.9) 6.04 (+0.2) 6.28 (+0.2) 6.16 (+0.4) 6.15 (+2.3) 6.33 (+2.2)

8 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 6.11m  (+1.9) 6.09 (+1.3) FOUL 6.11 (+1.9)
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#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 THOMPSON, Braxton St. Norbert 5.83m  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5.83 (+0.0)

MOORE, Chris Illinois College NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#30 Women's Long Jump
World 7.52m Galina Chistyakova 7/11/1988

American 7.49m Jackie Joyner-Kersee 6/22/1994

College 6.99m Jackie Joyner-Kersee 6/4/1985

M Midwest Conference 6.36m Missy Norville Illinois College 2012

1:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 LAUN-SMITH, Eva Beloit 5.48m  (+1.4) 5.42 (+2.4) 5.32 (+1.4) 5.48 (+1.4) 5.21 (+0.0) 5.47 (+0.0) 5.26 (+1.5) 2(1) 10

2 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 5.29m  (+1.7) 5.29 (+1.7) 5.27 (+1.3) 4.88 (+1.0) 5.09 (+0.0) 4.75 (+0.2) 4.98 (+0.1) 2(2) 8

3 LADNER, Cindy Monmouth (Ill.) 5.22m  (+0.0) 5.13 (+0.3) 5.22 (+0.0) 2(3) 6

4 MOLETTE, Olivia Illinois College 5.19m  (+1.9) 5.19 (+1.9) 5.18 (+0.9) 5.09 (+0.6) 5.18 (+1.6) 5.18 (+1.0) 2(4) 5

5 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 5.19m  (+1.3) 5.08 (+0.7) 5.19 (+1.3) 4.88 (+0.7) 5.16 (+0.0) 5.00 (+0.8) 2(4) 4

6 RAMSEY, Lena Beloit 5.18m  (+1.1) 5.11 (+1.9) 5.18 (+1.1) 4.92 (+0.0) 4.98 (+0.3) 2(6) 3

7 WANIE, Katherine St. Norbert 5.15m  (+1.6) 4.93 (+1.4) 4.96 (+1.7) 5.15 (+1.6) 4.80 (+0.1) 5.01 (+0.0) 4.93 (+0.0) 2(7) 2

8 EBERT, Kenna Cornell College 5.05m  (+0.0) 4.99 (+1.2) 4.77 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.6) 5.05 (+0.0) 1(1) 1

9 HEINZEN, Aleeshah Beloit 4.98m  (+0.9) 4.98 (+0.9) 4.78 (+0.0) 4.82 (+0.0) 4.90 (+1.6) 2(8)

10 LEITSCHUH, Bailey Illinois College 4.93m  (+0.3) 4.93 (+0.3) 4.91 (+2.0) 4.78 (+0.4) 1(2)

11 ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 4.90m  (+2.0) 4.62 (+1.6) 4.90 (+2.0) 4.74 (+0.2) 2(9)

12 WOODS, Emily Illinois College 4.89m  (+1.9) 4.89 (+1.9) 4.88 (+1.1) 4.85 (+1.3) 2(10)

13 CROCKETT, Sydney Beloit 4.87m  (+1.1) 4.87 (+1.1) 4.78 (+1.1) 4.58 (+0.0) 1(3)

14 BRESNAHAN, Cara Grinnell 4.86m  (+1.5) 4.53 (+0.6) 4.59 (+1.0) 4.86 (+1.5) 1(4)

15 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 4.78m  (+2.2) 4.78 (+2.2) 4.70 (+0.7) 1(5)

16 STOVIE, Maddix Cornell College 4.69m  (+2.8) 4.69 (+2.8) 4.58 (+1.1) 4.52 (+1.8) 1(6)

17 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 4.66m  (+2.0) 4.44 (+0.5) 4.66 (+2.0) 1(7)

18 MCCABE, Madeline Grinnell 4.61m  (+1.1) 4.61 (+1.1) 4.42 (+1.3) 4.52 (+1.0) 1(8)

19 COULTER, Kari Monmouth (Ill.) 4.47m  (+0.9) 4.47 (+0.9) 1(9)

20 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 4.31m  (+1.2) 4.31 (+1.2) 4.20 (+0.0) 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 EBERT, Kenna Cornell College 5.05m  (+0.0) 4.99 (+1.2) 4.77 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.6) 5.05 (+0.0)

2 LEITSCHUH, Bailey Illinois College 4.93m  (+0.3) 4.93 (+0.3) 4.91 (+2.0) 4.78 (+0.4)

3 CROCKETT, Sydney Beloit 4.87m  (+1.1) 4.87 (+1.1) 4.78 (+1.1) 4.58 (+0.0)

4 BRESNAHAN, Cara Grinnell 4.86m  (+1.5) 4.53 (+0.6) 4.59 (+1.0) 4.86 (+1.5)

5 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 4.78m  (+2.2) 4.78 (+2.2) 4.70 (+0.7)

6 STOVIE, Maddix Cornell College 4.69m  (+2.8) 4.69 (+2.8) 4.58 (+1.1) 4.52 (+1.8)

7 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 4.66m  (+2.0) 4.44 (+0.5) 4.66 (+2.0)

8 MCCABE, Madeline Grinnell 4.61m  (+1.1) 4.61 (+1.1) 4.42 (+1.3) 4.52 (+1.0)

9 COULTER, Kari Monmouth (Ill.) 4.47m  (+0.9) 4.47 (+0.9)

10 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 4.31m  (+1.2) 4.31 (+1.2) 4.20 (+0.0)

Flight 2 of 2

1 LAUN-SMITH, Eva Beloit 5.48m  (+1.4) 5.42 (+2.4) 5.32 (+1.4) 5.48 (+1.4) 5.21 (+0.0) 5.47 (+0.0) 5.26 (+1.5)

2 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 5.29m  (+1.7) 5.29 (+1.7) 5.27 (+1.3) 4.88 (+1.0) 5.09 (+0.0) 4.75 (+0.2) 4.98 (+0.1)
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#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

3 LADNER, Cindy Monmouth (Ill.) 5.22m  (+0.0) 5.13 (+0.3) 5.22 (+0.0)

4 MOLETTE, Olivia Illinois College 5.19m  (+1.9) 5.19 (+1.9) 5.18 (+0.9) 5.09 (+0.6) 5.18 (+1.6) 5.18 (+1.0)

4 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 5.19m  (+1.3) 5.08 (+0.7) 5.19 (+1.3) 4.88 (+0.7) 5.16 (+0.0) 5.00 (+0.8)

6 RAMSEY, Lena Beloit 5.18m  (+1.1) 5.11 (+1.9) 5.18 (+1.1) 4.92 (+0.0) 4.98 (+0.3)

7 WANIE, Katherine St. Norbert 5.15m  (+1.6) 4.93 (+1.4) 4.96 (+1.7) 5.15 (+1.6) 4.80 (+0.1) 5.01 (+0.0) 4.93 (+0.0)

8 HEINZEN, Aleeshah Beloit 4.98m  (+0.9) 4.98 (+0.9) 4.78 (+0.0) 4.82 (+0.0) 4.90 (+1.6)

9 ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 4.90m  (+2.0) 4.62 (+1.6) 4.90 (+2.0) 4.74 (+0.2)

10 WOODS, Emily Illinois College 4.89m  (+1.9) 4.89 (+1.9) 4.88 (+1.1) 4.85 (+1.3)

#27 Men's Pole Vault
World 6.14m Sergey Bubka 8/31/1994

World 6.14m Sergey Bubka 8/31/1994

American 6.04m Brad Walker

American 6.04m Brad Walker

College 5.98m Lawrence Johnson 6/25/1996

College 5.98m Lawrence Johnson 6/25/1996

M Midwest Conference 5.21m Dan Evers Monmouth College 2018

1:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.35 4.45 Pts
1 SCHERMACHER, Jaxsen St. Norbert 4.35m P P P P P P O XXO XXX 10

2 WOLF, Sebastian Monmouth (Ill.) 4.35m P P P P O O XO XXO XXX 8

3 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 4.10m P P P P O O XXX 6

4 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 4.10m P P O O XO XXO XXX 5

5 MILLER, Matthew Beloit 3.80m O O O O XXX 4

6 RENAUD, Quinn Grinnell 3.80m P XO O O XXX 3

7 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 3.65m O O O XXX 2

8 UTESCH, Sam Ripon 3.50m P O XXX 1

9 CRUM, Leeland Beloit 3.50m O XXO XXX

10 MOHAN, Luke Grinnell 3.35m XO XXX

KANGAS-OLSON, Wil Beloit NH XXX

EAGEN, Sam Grinnell NH XXX

RIDDLE, Issac Illinois College NH XXX

MIDLASH, Nicholas Grinnell NH XXX

SENA, Ethan Knox NH P XXX

BAKER, Alexander Knox NH XXX
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#28 Women's Pole Vault
World 5.06m Yelena Isinbayeva

World 5.06m Yelena Isinbayeva

American 4.92m Jen Stuczynski

American 4.92m Jen Stuczynski

College 4.61m Tina äutej'

College 4.60m Chelsea Johnson

M Midwest Conference 3.82m Whitney Didier Monmouth College 2011

1:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark 2.55 2.70 2.85 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.40 3.50 Pts
1 TARSA, Graceanne St. Norbert 3.40m P P O O O O O XXX 10

2 DEGROOT, Sara St. Norbert 3.40m P P P O XO O XO XXX 8

3 CARRIGAN, Kirsten St. Norbert 3.30m P P P O O O XXX 6

4 ZEMAN, Jackie Ripon 3.30m XXO O O O XXO O XXX 5

5 KOPF, Sarina Grinnell 3.30m P P P O XXO XO XXX 4

6 CAPUDER, Linnae Beloit 3.00m P O O O XXX 3

7 HAYES, Katherine Monmouth (Ill.) 3.00m O O O XXO XXX 2

8 CORRALES, Ralin Cornell College 2.85m O XO O XXX 1

9 KLINE, Shelby Beloit 2.85m O XXO XO XXX

10 BROWN, Brittny Ripon 2.85m O O XXO XXX

11 DADE, Genesis Beloit 2.55m XXO XXX

SHIRLEY, Orion Grinnell NH XXX

EURE, Maria Grinnell NH XXX

CATE, Kealey Lawrence NH XXX

#36 Women's Discus
World 76.80m Gabriele Reinsch 8/9/1988

American 67.67m Suzy Powell

College 67.48m Meg Ritchie 5/26/1981

M Midwest Conference 49.15m Tanesha Hughes Monmouth College 2009

3:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 LUKOSEVICIUTE, Agne Grinnell 45.13m 36.41 40.23 42.04 41.38 45.13 2(1) 10

2 MCVEY, Hannah Monmouth (Ill.) 38.86m 33.13 38.86 37.73 36.30 36.08 2(2) 8

3 MARTINEZ, Octavia Cornell College 38.70m 35.61 37.82 38.67 38.70 37.72 2(3) 6

4 GILSTRAP, Megan Monmouth (Ill.) 38.41m 38.41 31.27 36.55 2(4) 5

5 HARTMAN, Renee Illinois College 37.85m 35.06 33.49 37.85 31.74 35.10 35.37 2(5) 4

6 CRUZ, Taylor Cornell College 37.59m 35.57 37.59 35.24 34.19 33.03 2(6) 3

7 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 36.45m 35.47 36.45 36.30 32.76 34.01 2(7) 2

8 KENNEDY, Jenna Illinois College 36.36m 35.46 28.87 36.36 2(8) 1

9 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 35.49m 35.49 31.79 32.49 2(9)

10 EBERT, Kenna Cornell College 34.83m 34.83 34.45 32.49 2(10)

11 LAWAL, Kareema Monmouth (Ill.) 34.65m 34.65 32.14 33.28 2(11)

12 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 31.19m 28.51 31.19 29.46 2(12)

13 HISER, Tayah Ripon 31.03m 27.18 30.08 31.03 1(1)

14 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 30.42m 28.32 30.08 30.42 1(2)

15 ROBINSON, Asia Illinois College 28.95m 22.11 28.95 1(3)
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#36 Women's Discus (cont'd)
3:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
16 LEE, Alice Knox 28.95m 28.95 1(3)

17 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 28.62m 25.68 28.62 1(5)

18 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 28.33m 28.33 27.70 26.02 1(6)

19 DAVIS, Dasia Ripon 27.48m 27.48 26.42 1(7)

20 HUFFMAN, Kyra Knox 23.53m 23.53 21.22 1(8)

21 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 21.74m 19.18 21.74 1(9)

22 DAVIS, Kiara Beloit 17.23m 15.98 16.17 17.23 1(10)

PALEPOI, Olivia Knox NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HISER, Tayah Ripon 31.03m 27.18 30.08 31.03

2 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 30.42m 28.32 30.08 30.42

3 ROBINSON, Asia Illinois College 28.95m 22.11 28.95

3 LEE, Alice Knox 28.95m 28.95

5 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 28.62m 25.68 28.62

6 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 28.33m 28.33 27.70 26.02

7 DAVIS, Dasia Ripon 27.48m 27.48 26.42

8 HUFFMAN, Kyra Knox 23.53m 23.53 21.22

9 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 21.74m 19.18 21.74

10 DAVIS, Kiara Beloit 17.23m 15.98 16.17 17.23

PALEPOI, Olivia Knox NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 LUKOSEVICIUTE, Agne Grinnell 45.13m 36.41 40.23 42.04 41.38 45.13

2 MCVEY, Hannah Monmouth (Ill.) 38.86m 33.13 38.86 37.73 36.30 36.08

3 MARTINEZ, Octavia Cornell College 38.70m 35.61 37.82 38.67 38.70 37.72

4 GILSTRAP, Megan Monmouth (Ill.) 38.41m 38.41 31.27 36.55

5 HARTMAN, Renee Illinois College 37.85m 35.06 33.49 37.85 31.74 35.10 35.37

6 CRUZ, Taylor Cornell College 37.59m 35.57 37.59 35.24 34.19 33.03

7 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 36.45m 35.47 36.45 36.30 32.76 34.01

8 KENNEDY, Jenna Illinois College 36.36m 35.46 28.87 36.36

9 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 35.49m 35.49 31.79 32.49

10 EBERT, Kenna Cornell College 34.83m 34.83 34.45 32.49

11 LAWAL, Kareema Monmouth (Ill.) 34.65m 34.65 32.14 33.28

12 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 31.19m 28.51 31.19 29.46

#39 Men's Javelin
World 98.48m Jan Zelezny 6/25/1996

American 91.29m Breaux Greer

College 89.10m Patrik Boden 4/24/1990

M Midwest Conference 60.43m Ron Wopat Monmouth College 1992

3:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 FUCHS, Scott Beloit 56.05m 55.26 55.90 54.96 FOUL 56.05 54.31 2(1) 10

2 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 47.55m 43.02 41.65 FOUL FOUL 45.74 47.55 2(2) 8
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#39 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
3:00 PM (Day 1):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
3 PERSONETT, Korbyn Monmouth (Ill.) 46.92m 40.25 46.92 42.59 43.33 45.93 46.79 2(3) 6

4 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 46.60m 42.26 45.57 45.97 46.29 46.19 46.60 2(4) 5

5 BRUNET, Chris Grinnell 45.90m 45.90 43.34 43.29 44.69 43.33 44.76 2(5) 4

6 SCHULENBERG, Clayton Monmouth (Ill.) 45.44m 45.44 39.79 42.37 40.40 FOUL FOUL 2(6) 3

7 JONES, Lucas Monmouth (Ill.) 44.54m 41.56 44.54 44.49 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(7) 2

8 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 44.33m 40.88 44.33 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(8) 1

9 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 43.68m 39.32 FOUL 43.68 FOUL 41.85 42.62 2(9)

10 IRELAN, Zach Cornell College 40.00m FOUL 40.00 38.58 2(10)

11 BURKE, Zach Lawrence 39.66m 35.21 39.66 37.29 1(1)

12 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 39.11m 39.11 38.98 FOUL 2(11)

13 WHITLEY, Mario Knox 35.36m 35.36 34.96 FOUL 1(2)

14 MCDONALD, Carson Beloit 35.32m FOUL 35.32 32.82 1(3)

15 STRAWBRIDGE, Michael Beloit 34.89m FOUL FOUL 34.89 2(12)

16 GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence 34.03m FOUL FOUL 34.03 1(4)

17 PACE, Brad Cornell College 33.80m FOUL 33.80 33.05 1(5)

18 WASHBURN, Brandon Beloit 33.01m 32.60 33.01 FOUL 1(6)

19 BHARAT, Saransh Knox 32.37m 18.58 32.37 FOUL 1(7)

20 MIDLASH, Nicholas Grinnell 31.20m 26.56 27.65 31.20 1(8)

21 OWUSU-NYANTAKY, Kwame Knox 27.72m 27.72 FOUL FOUL 1(9)

22 MAEHARA, Yui Lawrence 23.60m 21.55 20.03 23.60 1(10)

23 MARKEGARD, Carter Grinnell 22.34m 22.34 18.38 20.82 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 BURKE, Zach Lawrence 39.66m 35.21 39.66 37.29

2 WHITLEY, Mario Knox 35.36m 35.36 34.96 FOUL

3 MCDONALD, Carson Beloit 35.32m FOUL 35.32 32.82

4 GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence 34.03m FOUL FOUL 34.03

5 PACE, Brad Cornell College 33.80m FOUL 33.80 33.05

6 WASHBURN, Brandon Beloit 33.01m 32.60 33.01 FOUL

7 BHARAT, Saransh Knox 32.37m 18.58 32.37 FOUL

8 MIDLASH, Nicholas Grinnell 31.20m 26.56 27.65 31.20

9 OWUSU-NYANTAKY, Kwame Knox 27.72m 27.72 FOUL FOUL

10 MAEHARA, Yui Lawrence 23.60m 21.55 20.03 23.60

11 MARKEGARD, Carter Grinnell 22.34m 22.34 18.38 20.82

Flight 2 of 2

1 FUCHS, Scott Beloit 56.05m 55.26 55.90 54.96 FOUL 56.05 54.31

2 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 47.55m 43.02 41.65 FOUL FOUL 45.74 47.55

3 PERSONETT, Korbyn Monmouth (Ill.) 46.92m 40.25 46.92 42.59 43.33 45.93 46.79

4 SCHERMACHER, Max St. Norbert 46.60m 42.26 45.57 45.97 46.29 46.19 46.60

5 BRUNET, Chris Grinnell 45.90m 45.90 43.34 43.29 44.69 43.33 44.76

6 SCHULENBERG, Clayton Monmouth (Ill.) 45.44m 45.44 39.79 42.37 40.40 FOUL FOUL

7 JONES, Lucas Monmouth (Ill.) 44.54m 41.56 44.54 44.49 FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 44.33m 40.88 44.33 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#39 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 43.68m 39.32 FOUL 43.68 FOUL 41.85 42.62

10 IRELAN, Zach Cornell College 40.00m FOUL 40.00 38.58

11 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 39.11m 39.11 38.98 FOUL

12 STRAWBRIDGE, Michael Beloit 34.89m FOUL FOUL 34.89

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles
World 12.21 Yordanka Donkova 9/20/1988

American 12.33 Gail Devers

College 12.48 Ginnie Powell

4:05 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 LAUN-SMITH, Eva Beloit 14.79q  (+0.2) 1(1)

2 MUELLER, Haidyn St. Norbert 14.97q  (+0.2) 1(2)

3 CALDWELL, Vanessa Monmouth (Ill.) 15.06q  (+0.3) 2(1)

4 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 15.28q  (+0.3) 2(2)

5 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 15.69q  (+0.2) 1(3)

6 WANIE, Katherine St. Norbert 15.83q  (+0.3) 2(3)

7 GIBLIN, Anna St. Norbert 16.28q  (+0.2) 1(4)

8 STOVIE, Maddix Cornell College 16.44q  (+0.3) 2(4)

9 FRICHTL, Olivia Illinois College 16.67  (+0.3) 2(5)

10 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 17.23  (+0.3) 2(6)

11 TESAR, Tali Grinnell 17.35  (+0.2) 1(5)

12 TOMCZIK, Kate Grinnell 17.47  (+0.3) 2(7)

13 NEVE, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 17.96  (+0.2) 1(6)

14 ZEMAN, Jackie Ripon 18.63  (+0.2) 1(7)

15 PELLISSLIER LLOYD, Tallulah Grinnell 19.43  (+0.2) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind: (+0.2)

1 LAUN-SMITH, Eva Beloit 14.79q

2 MUELLER, Haidyn St. Norbert 14.97q

3 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 15.69q

4 GIBLIN, Anna St. Norbert 16.28q

5 TESAR, Tali Grinnell 17.35

6 NEVE, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 17.96

7 ZEMAN, Jackie Ripon 18.63

8 PELLISSLIER LLOYD, Tallulah Grinnell 19.43

Heat 2 of 2 Wind: (+0.3)

1 CALDWELL, Vanessa Monmouth (Ill.) 15.06q

2 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 15.28q

3 WANIE, Katherine St. Norbert 15.83q

4 STOVIE, Maddix Cornell College 16.44q

5 FRICHTL, Olivia Illinois College 16.67

6 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 17.23
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#15 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
7 TOMCZIK, Kate Grinnell 17.47

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles
World 12.87 Dayron Robles

American 12.89 David Oliver

College 13.00 Renaldo Nehemiah 6/6/1979

M Midwest Conference 14.33 Justin Johnson St. Norbert College 2012

4:05 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 STELLOH, Sam St. Norbert 15.04q  (+1.4) 2(1)

2 MILLER, Matthew Beloit 15.39q  (+1.1) 1(1)

3 CUTRIGHT, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 15.69q  (+1.1) 1(2)

4 STEVENS, Dakota Illinois College 15.77q  (+1.4) 2(2)

5 RAKERS, Ben Illinois College 15.98q  (+1.4) 2(3)

6 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 16.04q  (+1.1) 1(3)

7 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 16.66q  (+1.1) 1(4)

8 O'CONNOR, Carl Monmouth (Ill.) 16.67q  (+1.4) 2(4)

9 BINGHAM, Courtney Beloit 17.38  (+1.1) 1(5)

10 REXING, Tom Illinois College 18.83  (+1.4) 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind: (+1.1)

1 MILLER, Matthew Beloit 15.39q

2 CUTRIGHT, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 15.69q

3 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 16.04q

4 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 16.66q

5 BINGHAM, Courtney Beloit 17.38

Heat 2 of 2 Wind: (+1.4)

1 STELLOH, Sam St. Norbert 15.04q

2 STEVENS, Dakota Illinois College 15.77q

3 RAKERS, Ben Illinois College 15.98q

4 O'CONNOR, Carl Monmouth (Ill.) 16.67q

5 REXING, Tom Illinois College 18.83

#6 Women's 400 Meters
World 47.60 Marita Koch 11/6/1985

American 48.70 Sandi Richards

College 50.10 Monique Henderson 7/11/1989

M Midwest Conference 55.49 Christine Ajinjeru Grinnell College 2014

4:30 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 DUFF, Sarah St. Norbert 58.72q 3(1)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
4:30 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
2 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 59.92q 4(1)

3 PORTER, Jaidyn Illinois College 1:00.20q 1(1)

4 PURDUE, Cora St. Norbert 1:00.50q 2(1)

5 PECKHAM, Payton Monmouth (Ill.) 1:01.15q 2(2)

6 DADE, Genesis Beloit 1:01.29q 3(2)

7 HEMPEN, Jessie Illinois College 1:02.54q 1(2)

8 KLANKE, Madison Illinois College 1:03.88q 4(2)

9 RAHN, Payton Ripon 1:05.07 4(3)

10 PAGLIA, Audrey Lake Forest 1:05.88 2(3)

11 CHAND, Alex Lawrence 1:06.93 1(3)

12 CHAPMAN, Jacqueline Lake Forest 1:10.53 2(4)

13 KING, Natalie Ripon 1:10.65 3(3)

14 HOFFMAN, Ivy Ripon 1:12.62 4(4)

15 MIDANI, Dana Lake Forest 1:13.43 4(5)

16 YOUNGER, Ellie Lawrence 1:13.84 1(4)

17 SCHMIDT, Ailsa Grinnell 1:13.97 4(6)

18 MENDOZA, Isabel Beloit 1:14.28 1(5)

19 SCHROEDER, Brynn Lawrence 1:14.46 3(4)

20 LEPITO, Jaime Beloit 1:16.30 2(5)

21 SLADCIK, Lilia Knox 1:18.88 4(7)

22 CORZINE, Rachel Knox 1:20.42 3(5)

MINTER, Nijae Knox DNS 2

HOLST, Melanie Grinnell DNS 3

HINTZ, Mikaela Lawrence DNS 3

HEAT RESULTS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4

1 PORTER, Jaidyn Illinois College 1:00.20q

2 HEMPEN, Jessie Illinois College 1:02.54q

3 CHAND, Alex Lawrence 1:06.93

4 YOUNGER, Ellie Lawrence 1:13.84

5 MENDOZA, Isabel Beloit 1:14.28

Heat 2 of 4

1 PURDUE, Cora St. Norbert 1:00.50q

2 PECKHAM, Payton Monmouth (Ill.) 1:01.15q

3 PAGLIA, Audrey Lake Forest 1:05.88

4 CHAPMAN, Jacqueline Lake Forest 1:10.53

5 LEPITO, Jaime Beloit 1:16.30

MINTER, Nijae Knox DNS

Heat 3 of 4

1 DUFF, Sarah St. Norbert 58.72q

2 DADE, Genesis Beloit 1:01.29q
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 KING, Natalie Ripon 1:10.65

4 SCHROEDER, Brynn Lawrence 1:14.46

5 CORZINE, Rachel Knox 1:20.42

HOLST, Melanie Grinnell DNS

HINTZ, Mikaela Lawrence DNS

Heat 4 of 4

1 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 59.92q

2 KLANKE, Madison Illinois College 1:03.88q

3 RAHN, Payton Ripon 1:05.07

4 HOFFMAN, Ivy Ripon 1:12.62

5 MIDANI, Dana Lake Forest 1:13.43

6 SCHMIDT, Ailsa Grinnell 1:13.97

7 SLADCIK, Lilia Knox 1:18.88

#5 Men's 400 Meters
World 43.18 Michael Johnson 9/26/1999

American 43.18 Michael Johnson 9/26/1999

College 44.00 Quincy Watts 7/6/1992

M Midwest Conference 46.75 Luke Reschke Monmouth College 2010

4:30 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 49.47q 3(1)

2 PEIFER, Brett Illinois College 50.01q 2(1)

3 BROWN, Marshall Illinois College 50.39q 3(2)

4 BROCK, Alexander Monmouth (Ill.) 50.49q 1(1)

5 GEIMAN, Brad Grinnell 50.60q 2(2)

6 VANCIL, Zach Monmouth (Ill.) 50.92q 1(2)

7 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 50.96q 50.951 2(3)

8 PENN, Mauricio Beloit 50.96q 50.953 3(3)

9 SPRIGGS, Austin Illinois College 51.29 1(3)

10 SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence 52.34 1(4)

11 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 53.45 53.443 2(4)

12 CARRILLO, David Lake Forest 53.45 53.450 3(4)

13 NORCROSS, Mathieu Lake Forest 54.04 3(5)

14 PRICE, Travis Beloit 54.25 3(6)

15 NADESAN, Kamal Grinnell 56.82 2(5)

16 TABBERT, Ryan Ripon 57.93 3(7)

17 WILSON, Julian Cornell College 58.37 1(5)

18 THOMASON, Max Cornell College 1:00.97 2(6)

19 KREGAR, Nathaniel Lake Forest 1:02.13 1(6)

20 ENCISO, Nico Beloit 1:12.74 1(7)

21 HOLZMUELLER, Aaron Beloit 1:27.69 2(7)

HEAT RESULTS
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 BROCK, Alexander Monmouth (Ill.) 50.49q

2 VANCIL, Zach Monmouth (Ill.) 50.92q

3 SPRIGGS, Austin Illinois College 51.29

4 SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence 52.34

5 WILSON, Julian Cornell College 58.37

6 KREGAR, Nathaniel Lake Forest 1:02.13

7 ENCISO, Nico Beloit 1:12.74

Heat 2 of 3

1 PEIFER, Brett Illinois College 50.01q

2 GEIMAN, Brad Grinnell 50.60q

3 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 50.96q 50.951

4 BERNASEK, Gregory St. Norbert 53.45 53.443

5 NADESAN, Kamal Grinnell 56.82

6 THOMASON, Max Cornell College 1:00.97

7 HOLZMUELLER, Aaron Beloit 1:27.69

Heat 3 of 3

1 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 49.47q

2 BROWN, Marshall Illinois College 50.39q

3 PENN, Mauricio Beloit 50.96q 50.953

4 CARRILLO, David Lake Forest 53.45 53.450

5 NORCROSS, Mathieu Lake Forest 54.04

6 PRICE, Travis Beloit 54.25

7 TABBERT, Ryan Ripon 57.93

#2 Women's 100 Meters
World 10.49 Florence Griffith-Joyner 8/16/1988

American 10.49 Florence Griffith Joyner 8/16/1988

College 10.78 Dawn Sowell 7/2/1989

M Midwest Conference 11.93 Brianna Gardner Monmouth College 2017

4:50 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PECKHAM, Jordan Monmouth (Ill.) 12.35q  (+0.7) 1(1)

2 HYDE, Andrea Illinois College 12.37q  (+0.7) 4(1)

3 MAKOPE, Audrey St. Norbert 12.54q  (+0.0) 3(1)

4 CRAWFORD, Aminah Beloit 12.56q  (+0.0) 2(1)

5 SCHMITZ, Camrie Ripon 12.60q  (+0.7) 1(2)

6 HOFMANN, Catelyn Monmouth (Ill.) 12.72q  (+0.0) 2(2)

7 LAMBERT, Zaria Cornell College 12.76q  (+0.7) 1(3)

8 KOONCE, Takira Knox 12.87q  (+0.7) 4(2)

9 VARANESE, Valarie Knox 12.89  (+0.7) 4(3)

10 BAKER, Kenzie Monmouth (Ill.) 12.90  (+0.0) 3(2)

11 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 12.94  (+0.7) 4(4)

12 LEITSCHUH, Bailey Illinois College 12.96  (+0.7) 1(4)

13 HEINZEN, Aleeshah Beloit 13.06 13.054  (+0.0) 2(3)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
4:50 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
13 RAMSEY, Lena Beloit 13.06 13.054  (+0.0) 3(3)

15 LICHTY, Emelia St. Norbert 13.21  (+0.7) 4(5)

16 ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 13.27  (+0.0) 2(4)

17 ROBINSON, Nora Lawrence 13.38  (+0.7) 4(6)

18 MCCABE, Madeline Grinnell 13.55  (+0.0) 3(4)

19 WALKER, Alexa Illinois College 14.01  (+0.0) 3(5)

20 JANKOWSKI, Maria Lawrence 14.47  (+0.0) 2(5)

21 KLINE, Cheyenne Ripon 15.11  (+0.7) 1(5)

22 JERSON, Amber Cornell College 15.39  (+0.0) 3(6)

23 ARTEAGA, Melanie Cornell College 15.67  (+0.0) 2(6)

24 CORZINE, Rachel Knox 16.48  (+0.7) 4(7)

MINTER, Nijae Knox DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind: (+0.7)

1 PECKHAM, Jordan Monmouth (Ill.) 12.35q

2 SCHMITZ, Camrie Ripon 12.60q

3 LAMBERT, Zaria Cornell College 12.76q

4 LEITSCHUH, Bailey Illinois College 12.96

5 KLINE, Cheyenne Ripon 15.11

MINTER, Nijae Knox DNS

Heat 2 of 4 Wind: (+0.0)

1 CRAWFORD, Aminah Beloit 12.56q

2 HOFMANN, Catelyn Monmouth (Ill.) 12.72q

3 HEINZEN, Aleeshah Beloit 13.06 13.054

4 ZIMA, Sydney St. Norbert 13.27

5 JANKOWSKI, Maria Lawrence 14.47

6 ARTEAGA, Melanie Cornell College 15.67

Heat 3 of 4 Wind: (+0.0)

1 MAKOPE, Audrey St. Norbert 12.54q

2 BAKER, Kenzie Monmouth (Ill.) 12.90

3 RAMSEY, Lena Beloit 13.06 13.054

4 MCCABE, Madeline Grinnell 13.55

5 WALKER, Alexa Illinois College 14.01

6 JERSON, Amber Cornell College 15.39

Heat 4 of 4 Wind: (+0.7)

1 HYDE, Andrea Illinois College 12.37q

2 KOONCE, Takira Knox 12.87q

3 VARANESE, Valarie Knox 12.89

4 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 12.94

5 LICHTY, Emelia St. Norbert 13.21

6 ROBINSON, Nora Lawrence 13.38
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
7 CORZINE, Rachel Knox 16.48

#1 Men's 100 Meters
World 9.58 Usain Bolt

American 9.69 Tyson Gay

College 9.89 Ngoni Makusha

M Midwest Conference 10.61 D.J. Jackson Illinois College 2007

4:50 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MOORE, Chris Illinois College 11.00q  (+0.4) 1(1)

2 DARROW, Stone Monmouth (Ill.) 11.02q  (+0.2) 3(1)

3 JACKSON, Derrick Knox 11.05q  (+0.9) 2(1)

4 SONDGEROTH, Lucas Monmouth (Ill.) 11.11q  (+0.4) 1(2)

5 MOTLEY, Lucas Illinois College 11.27q 11.269  (+0.4) 1(3)

6 LEAFERS, Kaleb Monmouth (Ill.) 11.27q 11.270  (+0.9) 2(2)

7 WEIGMAN, Adam St. Norbert 11.32q  (+0.9) 2(3)

8 BOACHIE, Bright St. Norbert 11.33q 11.328  (+0.9) 2(4)

8 HENDERSON, Erik Grinnell 11.33q 11.328  (+0.2) 3(2)

10 HYNEK, Rylan Illinois College 11.42  (+0.2) 3(3)

11 BUNDERS, Austin Ripon 11.61  (+0.4) 1(4)

12 DORMON, Jason Beloit 11.80  (+0.2) 3(4)

13 GARMON, Sheldon Lawrence 11.92  (+0.4) 1(5)

14 WILCOX, Dakota Ripon 11.95  (+0.9) 2(5)

15 MCLEOD, Corey Ripon 11.96  (+0.2) 3(5)

16 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 12.03  (+0.4) 1(6)

17 BINGHAM, Courtney Beloit 12.30  (+0.4) 1(7)

18 SMITH, Tyree Beloit 12.37  (+0.2) 3(6)

19 LANDRY, Aaron Ripon 12.41  (+0.9) 2(6)

20 JELKS, Shandon Cornell College 12.52  (+0.9) 2(7)

21 ALLEN, Wasonu Lawrence 12.66  (+0.2) 3(7)

22 MAEHARA, Yui Lawrence 14.20  (+0.4) 1(8)

HEAT RESULTS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind: (+0.4)

1 MOORE, Chris Illinois College 11.00q

2 SONDGEROTH, Lucas Monmouth (Ill.) 11.11q

3 MOTLEY, Lucas Illinois College 11.27q 11.269

4 BUNDERS, Austin Ripon 11.61

5 GARMON, Sheldon Lawrence 11.92

6 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 12.03

7 BINGHAM, Courtney Beloit 12.30

8 MAEHARA, Yui Lawrence 14.20

Heat 2 of 3 Wind: (+0.9)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 JACKSON, Derrick Knox 11.05q

2 LEAFERS, Kaleb Monmouth (Ill.) 11.27q 11.270

3 WEIGMAN, Adam St. Norbert 11.32q

4 BOACHIE, Bright St. Norbert 11.33q 11.328

5 WILCOX, Dakota Ripon 11.95

6 LANDRY, Aaron Ripon 12.41

7 JELKS, Shandon Cornell College 12.52

Heat 3 of 3 Wind: (+0.2)

1 DARROW, Stone Monmouth (Ill.) 11.02q

2 HENDERSON, Erik Grinnell 11.33q 11.328

3 HYNEK, Rylan Illinois College 11.42

4 DORMON, Jason Beloit 11.80

5 MCLEOD, Corey Ripon 11.96

6 SMITH, Tyree Beloit 12.37

7 ALLEN, Wasonu Lawrence 12.66

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
World 52.34 Yuliya Pechenkina

American 52.47 Lashinda Demus

College 53.54 Sheenna Johnson

M Midwest Conference 1:02.44 Heather Furrow Monmouth College 1997

5:10 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 COCHRANE, Emma Cornell College 1:03.64q 1(1)

2 CALDWELL, Vanessa Monmouth (Ill.) 1:05.61q 2(1)

3 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 1:07.66q 1(2)

4 MCCAULEY, Peyton St. Norbert 1:08.77q 2(2)

5 MUELLER, Haidyn St. Norbert 1:09.09q 2(3)

6 SODERBERG, Midori Grinnell 1:10.80q 1(3)

7 EURE, Maria Grinnell 1:11.29q 2(4)

8 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 1:11.74q 2(5)

9 NEVE, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 1:11.76 1(4)

10 SOGIN, Hallie Lawrence 1:12.13 1(5)

11 FRICHTL, Olivia Illinois College 1:12.19 1(6)

HEAT RESULTS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 COCHRANE, Emma Cornell College 1:03.64q

2 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 1:07.66q

3 SODERBERG, Midori Grinnell 1:10.80q

4 NEVE, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 1:11.76

5 SOGIN, Hallie Lawrence 1:12.13

6 FRICHTL, Olivia Illinois College 1:12.19
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#18 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 2 of 2

1 CALDWELL, Vanessa Monmouth (Ill.) 1:05.61q

2 MCCAULEY, Peyton St. Norbert 1:08.77q

3 MUELLER, Haidyn St. Norbert 1:09.09q

4 EURE, Maria Grinnell 1:11.29q

5 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 1:11.74q

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles
World 46.78 Kevin Young 9/6/1992

American 46.78 Kevin Young 9/6/1992

College 47.56 Kerron Clement

M Midwest Conference 51.50 Logan Hohl Monmouth College 2011

5:10 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 STELLOH, Sam St. Norbert 56.60q 2(1)

2 CUTRIGHT, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 56.83q 1(1)

3 GUTIERREZ, Jose Beloit 57.46q 3(1)

4 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 57.61q 1(2)

5 O'CONNOR, Carl Monmouth (Ill.) 57.64q 1(3)

6 JACOBSON, Noah Grinnell 57.92q 3(2)

7 MILLER, Matthew Beloit 58.25q 2(2)

8 RAKERS, Ben Illinois College 58.56q 3(3)

9 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 58.86 1(4)

10 HUCKABEE, Eli Cornell College 59.68 3(4)

11 ENGELKEN, Jacob Cornell College 1:00.10 2(3)

12 STEVENS, Dakota Illinois College 1:00.30 3(5)

13 FOWLER, Max Illinois College 1:02.79 1(5)

14 SALINAS, Sammy Illinois College 1:03.45 2(4)

MURRAY, Isreal Beloit DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 CUTRIGHT, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 56.83q

2 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 57.61q

3 O'CONNOR, Carl Monmouth (Ill.) 57.64q

4 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 58.86

5 FOWLER, Max Illinois College 1:02.79

Heat 2 of 3

1 STELLOH, Sam St. Norbert 56.60q

2 MILLER, Matthew Beloit 58.25q

3 ENGELKEN, Jacob Cornell College 1:00.10

4 SALINAS, Sammy Illinois College 1:03.45

MURRAY, Isreal Beloit DNS
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#17 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 3 of 3

1 GUTIERREZ, Jose Beloit 57.46q

2 JACOBSON, Noah Grinnell 57.92q

3 RAKERS, Ben Illinois College 58.56q

4 HUCKABEE, Eli Cornell College 59.68

5 STEVENS, Dakota Illinois College 1:00.30

#4 Women's 200 Meters
World 21.34 Florence Griffith-Joyner 10/29/1988

American 21.34 Florence Griffith Joyner 10/29/1988

College 22.04 Dawn Sowell 7/2/1989

M Midwest Conference 24.70 Brianna Gardner Monmouth College 2017

5:30 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 OLOWU, Paige Grinnell 25.79q  (+0.3) 2(1)

2 PECKHAM, Jordan Monmouth (Ill.) 25.87q  (+0.6) 4(1)

3 HYDE, Andrea Illinois College 25.88q 25.875  (+0.3) 2(2)

4 CRAWFORD, Aminah Beloit 25.88q 25.880  (+0.1) 1(1)

5 DUFF, Sarah St. Norbert 25.93q  (+0.4) 3(1)

6 HOFMANN, Catelyn Monmouth (Ill.) 26.00q  (+0.4) 3(2)

7 SCHMITZ, Camrie Ripon 26.03q  (+0.6) 4(2)

8 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 26.06q 26.056  (+0.1) 1(2)

8 KOONCE, Takira Knox 26.06q 26.056  (+0.4) 3(3)

10 MYERS, Cynthia Monmouth (Ill.) 26.30  (+0.1) 1(3)

11 MCCLONE, Morgan St. Norbert 26.47  (+0.3) 2(3)

12 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 26.80  (+0.6) 4(3)

13 LEITSCHUH, Bailey Illinois College 26.92 26.915  (+0.1) 1(4)

14 VARANESE, Valarie Knox 26.92 26.918  (+0.3) 2(4)

15 HEMPEN, Jessie Illinois College 27.28  (+0.4) 3(4)

16 HEINZEN, Aleeshah Beloit 27.76  (+0.3) 2(5)

17 MADDAUS, Jordan Grinnell 28.04  (+0.6) 4(4)

18 WALKER, Alexa Illinois College 28.79  (+0.6) 4(5)

19 DUHE, Imani Lawrence 29.06  (+0.1) 1(5)

20 BURSHTEIN, Lea Lake Forest 30.10  (+0.1) 1(6)

21 REBERS, Kieanna Cornell College 30.56  (+0.4) 3(5)

22 JANKOWSKI, Maria Lawrence 31.11  (+0.3) 2(6)

23 JERSON, Amber Cornell College 31.38  (+0.4) 3(6)

24 ARTEAGA, Melanie Cornell College 31.42  (+0.6) 4(6)

25 MIDANI, Dana Lake Forest 31.58  (+0.6) 4(7)

26 HOFFMANN, Morgan Ripon 31.95  (+0.1) 1(7)

27 CORZINE, Rachel Knox 35.39  (+0.4) 3(7)

MINTER, Nijae Knox DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind: (+0.1)

1 CRAWFORD, Aminah Beloit 25.88q 25.880

2 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 26.06q 26.056

3 MYERS, Cynthia Monmouth (Ill.) 26.30

4 LEITSCHUH, Bailey Illinois College 26.92 26.915

5 DUHE, Imani Lawrence 29.06

6 BURSHTEIN, Lea Lake Forest 30.10

7 HOFFMANN, Morgan Ripon 31.95

Heat 2 of 4 Wind: (+0.3)

1 OLOWU, Paige Grinnell 25.79q

2 HYDE, Andrea Illinois College 25.88q 25.875

3 MCCLONE, Morgan St. Norbert 26.47

4 VARANESE, Valarie Knox 26.92 26.918

5 HEINZEN, Aleeshah Beloit 27.76

6 JANKOWSKI, Maria Lawrence 31.11

MINTER, Nijae Knox DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind: (+0.4)

1 DUFF, Sarah St. Norbert 25.93q

2 HOFMANN, Catelyn Monmouth (Ill.) 26.00q

3 KOONCE, Takira Knox 26.06q 26.056

4 HEMPEN, Jessie Illinois College 27.28

5 REBERS, Kieanna Cornell College 30.56

6 JERSON, Amber Cornell College 31.38

7 CORZINE, Rachel Knox 35.39

Heat 4 of 4 Wind: (+0.6)

1 PECKHAM, Jordan Monmouth (Ill.) 25.87q

2 SCHMITZ, Camrie Ripon 26.03q

3 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 26.80

4 MADDAUS, Jordan Grinnell 28.04

5 WALKER, Alexa Illinois College 28.79

6 ARTEAGA, Melanie Cornell College 31.42

7 MIDANI, Dana Lake Forest 31.58

#3 Men's 200 Meters
World 19.19 Usain Bolt

American 19.32 Michael Johnson 9/1/1996

College 19.69 Walter Dix

M Midwest Conference 21.36 Dante Daniels Monmouth College 2007

5:30 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MOORE, Chris Illinois College 22.11q  (+0.6) 2(1)

2 DARROW, Stone Monmouth (Ill.) 22.15q  (+0.3) 4(1)

3 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 22.16q  (+0.1) 3(1)

4 WILLIAMS, Darius Monmouth (Ill.) 22.48q  (+0.6) 1(1)

5 JACKSON, Derrick Knox 22.63q 22.624  (+0.6) 1(2)

THE MIDWEST CONFERENCE OUTDOOR T&F
CHAMPIONSHIPS
De Pere, WI
St. Norbert

5/10/2019 - 5/11/2019 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/11/2019 5:46 PM

RESULTS



#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
5:30 PM (Day 1):

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
6 BROWN, Marshall Illinois College 22.63q 22.627  (+0.1) 3(2)

7 GREGORY, Jon St. Norbert 22.68q  (+0.3) 4(2)

8 VANCIL, Zach Monmouth (Ill.) 22.76q  (+0.6) 2(2)

9 SPRIGGS, Austin Illinois College 22.77  (+0.6) 2(3)

10 HYNEK, Rylan Illinois College 22.92  (+0.6) 1(3)

11 HENDERSON, Erik Grinnell 23.05  (+0.1) 3(3)

12 JACOBS, Tommy Grinnell 23.59  (+0.6) 2(4)

13 SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence 23.66  (+0.6) 1(4)

14 DORMON, Jason Beloit 23.97  (+0.1) 3(4)

15 PRICE, Travis Beloit 24.03  (+0.1) 3(5)

16 WICKS, Cameron Lawrence 24.06  (+0.3) 4(3)

17 MCLEOD, Corey Ripon 24.07  (+0.3) 4(4)

18 JOHNSON, Brandon Lake Forest 25.06  (+0.6) 2(5)

19 DECRAMER, Sully Ripon 25.11  (+0.6) 1(5)

20 GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence 25.39  (+0.6) 1(6)

21 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 25.47  (+0.3) 4(5)

22 WISDOM, Isaiah Beloit 25.51  (+0.6) 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4 Wind: (+0.6)

1 WILLIAMS, Darius Monmouth (Ill.) 22.48q

2 JACKSON, Derrick Knox 22.63q 22.624

3 HYNEK, Rylan Illinois College 22.92

4 SIMMONS, Ethan Lawrence 23.66

5 DECRAMER, Sully Ripon 25.11

6 GOLDBERG, Tom Lawrence 25.39

Heat 2 of 4 Wind: (+0.6)

1 MOORE, Chris Illinois College 22.11q

2 VANCIL, Zach Monmouth (Ill.) 22.76q

3 SPRIGGS, Austin Illinois College 22.77

4 JACOBS, Tommy Grinnell 23.59

5 JOHNSON, Brandon Lake Forest 25.06

6 WISDOM, Isaiah Beloit 25.51

Heat 3 of 4 Wind: (+0.1)

1 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 22.16q

2 BROWN, Marshall Illinois College 22.63q 22.627

3 HENDERSON, Erik Grinnell 23.05

4 DORMON, Jason Beloit 23.97

5 PRICE, Travis Beloit 24.03

Heat 4 of 4 Wind: (+0.3)

1 DARROW, Stone Monmouth (Ill.) 22.15q

2 GREGORY, Jon St. Norbert 22.68q
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 WICKS, Cameron Lawrence 24.06

4 MCLEOD, Corey Ripon 24.07

5 GREENLAW, Nic St. Norbert 25.47

#14 Women's 10000 Meters
World 29:31.78 Junxia Wang 10/8/1993

American 30:22.22 Shalane Flanagan

College 31:18.07 Lisa Koll

M Midwest Conference 36:27.59 Jenny Scherer St. Norbert College 2008

2:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 PRICE, Gretchen St. Norbert 39:05.17 10

2 YOUNG, Caroline Monmouth (Ill.) 39:34.93 8

3 KING, Madison Ripon 39:42.46 6

4 YOAP, Clara St. Norbert 40:03.58 5

5 COTTRELL, Allison Grinnell 40:30.99 4

6 DORUSKA, Molly Lawrence 40:38.45 3

7 STERR, Julia Monmouth (Ill.) 41:19.16 2

8 ALLEN, Caitlyn Monmouth (Ill.) 41:30.65 1

9 BOBAK, Natalia Monmouth (Ill.) 42:08.01

10 STAUFER, Emily Lake Forest 42:42.19

11 KELEHER, Cara Grinnell 42:52.01

12 DOSMANN , Danica Knox 44:13.42

13 HENIFF, Kelly St. Norbert 48:49.16

MCCUSKER, Katie Lou Grinnell DNF

#13 Men's 10000 Meters
World 26:17.53 Kenenisa Bekele

American 26:48.00 Galen Rupp

College 27:08.49 Sam Chelanga

M Midwest Conference 30:46.24 Mike Azinn University of Chicago 1981

2:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 JANUSIAK, Josh Lawrence 31:07.75 10

2 VILLANUEVA, Jorge Lake Forest 31:18.91 8

3 KORTENHOF, Joe Lawrence 31:29.95 6

4 LENNON, John Grinnell 31:42.99 5

5 WILSON, Philip Lake Forest 32:30.41 4

6 OSLER, John Grinnell 32:53.05 3

7 POTTER, David Ripon 33:04.31 2

8 DAVIDSON, Aaron Cornell College 34:02.14 1

9 RADTKE, Garrett Ripon 34:09.08

10 SOWL, Ethan St. Norbert 34:42.32

11 MARRESE-WHEELER, Sam Lawrence 35:11.62

12 JORDAN, Lorenz St. Norbert 35:11.71
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#13 Men's 10000 Meters (cont'd)
2:00 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
13 MCDERMOTT, Matthew Cornell College 35:13.73

14 SENIKER, Grant Illinois College 36:05.52

15 PATTEN, Evan Cornell College 36:13.99

16 HATANO, Yusuke Beloit 36:44.25

17 SCHAEFER, Ben Lawrence 36:53.77

18 SISSON, Noah Beloit 37:08.34

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
World 3:50.46 Yunxia Qu 10/11/1993

American 3:57.12 Mary Slaney 8/26/1983

College 3:59.90 Jenny Barringer

M Midwest Conference 4:35:44.00 Sarah Burnell Grinnell College 2014

3:45 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 TARSA, Graceanne St. Norbert M 4:50.55 2(1) 10

2 GARDIPEE, Kelley St. Norbert M 4:50.93 2(2) 8

3 GUAJARDO, Yaneli Lake Forest M 4:51.52 2(3) 6

4 TARSA, Joyana St. Norbert M 4:53.27 2(4) 5

5 BRULEY, Alex St. Norbert M 4:55.08 2(5) 4

6 FLEMING, Dominique Cornell College M 4:57.28 2(6) 3

7 HOFMANN, Arika Monmouth (Ill.) M 4:58.26 2(7) 2

8 SCHAEFER, Emma Grinnell M 4:58.34 2(8) 1

9 MOORE, Mik Monmouth (Ill.) M 4:59.80 2(9)

10 DANEY, Micaela Grinnell M 5:04.17 2(10)

11 MANCHEN, Jamie Beloit M 5:10.22 2(11)

12 SZOSTAK, Ellen Lake Forest M 5:16.24 2(12)

13 CISMESIA, Fiona Beloit M 5:18.92 2(13)

14 PHILLIPS, Terrina Ripon M 5:19.85 1(1)

15 HAAGE, Ashlyn Illinois College M 5:22.06 2(14)

16 DORSEY, Meaghan Knox M 5:28.03 1(2)

17 FERENZI, Lexi Cornell College M 5:28.77 1(3)

18 SLONIEWKY, Julia Grinnell M 5:32.06 1(4)

19 HOGAN, Kamryn Cornell College M 5:35.85 2(15)

20 DAVIS, Addison Grinnell M 5:36.97 1(5)

21 EXNER, Morgan Ripon M 5:40.31 1(6)

22 JONES, Maria Beloit M 5:49.88 1(7)

23 MILLER, Emily Knox M 5:58.28 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 PHILLIPS, Terrina Ripon M 5:19.85

2 DORSEY, Meaghan Knox M 5:28.03

3 FERENZI, Lexi Cornell College M 5:28.77

4 SLONIEWKY, Julia Grinnell M 5:32.06
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
5 DAVIS, Addison Grinnell M 5:36.97

6 EXNER, Morgan Ripon M 5:40.31

7 JONES, Maria Beloit M 5:49.88

8 MILLER, Emily Knox M 5:58.28

Section 2 of 2

1 TARSA, Graceanne St. Norbert M 4:50.55

2 GARDIPEE, Kelley St. Norbert M 4:50.93

3 GUAJARDO, Yaneli Lake Forest M 4:51.52

4 TARSA, Joyana St. Norbert M 4:53.27

5 BRULEY, Alex St. Norbert M 4:55.08

6 FLEMING, Dominique Cornell College M 4:57.28

7 HOFMANN, Arika Monmouth (Ill.) M 4:58.26

8 SCHAEFER, Emma Grinnell M 4:58.34

9 MOORE, Mik Monmouth (Ill.) M 4:59.80

10 DANEY, Micaela Grinnell M 5:04.17

11 MANCHEN, Jamie Beloit M 5:10.22

12 SZOSTAK, Ellen Lake Forest M 5:16.24

13 CISMESIA, Fiona Beloit M 5:18.92

14 HAAGE, Ashlyn Illinois College M 5:22.06

15 HOGAN, Kamryn Cornell College M 5:35.85

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
World 3:26.00 Hicham El Guerrouj 8/14/1998

American 3:29.30 Bernard Lagat

College 3:35.30 Sydney Maree 7/6/1981

M Midwest Conference 3:35.06 Zach Barr Monmouth College 2005

3:45 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WICKER, Mason Cornell College 3:58.12 2(1) 10

2 ARKES, Dan Beloit 3:59.31 2(2) 8

3 WILSON, Caleb Cornell College 3:59.33 2(3) 6

4 BACH, Austin Cornell College 3:59.54 2(4) 5

5 HEIPLE, Tate Monmouth (Ill.) 4:02.61 2(5) 4

6 GASICK, Joe St. Norbert 4:04.01 2(6) 3

7 SUTHERLAND, Avery Beloit 4:04.22 2(7) 2

8 STOLL, Matt Cornell College 4:05.51 2(8) 1

9 ALDANA, Christian Lake Forest 4:05.52 2(9)

10 HOLLOWAY, Matt St. Norbert 4:06.71 2(10)

11 HEIPLE, Tanner Monmouth (Ill.) 4:11.55 2(11)

12 SANDBERG, Charles Beloit 4:12.83 2(12)

13 ALLARD, Cullen Lawrence 4:14.57 2(13)

14 LIEBERMAN, Matthew Grinnell 4:17.50 1(1)

15 JANTO, Peyton St. Norbert 4:22.63 2(14)

16 FEDDERKE, Jacob Illinois College 4:24.91 1(2)

17 PACHOWITZ, Joseph Ripon 4:25.56 1(3)

18 GRAY, Jay Monmouth (Ill.) 4:26.91 1(4)

19 HARRISON, Kody Grinnell 4:27.41 2(15)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
3:45 PM (Day 1):
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
20 TIMPE, Alec Lawrence 4:27.62 1(5)

21 GARCIA, Julian Lawrence 4:28.60 1(6)

22 BARTON, Sam Lake Forest 4:31.58 1(7)

23 LORCH, Robert Grinnell 4:34.84 1(8)

24 CANTON, Anthony Illinois College 4:36.13 1(9)

25 ROWEKAMP, Sam Grinnell 4:55.63 1(10)

26 CARSON, Ezekiel Ripon 5:09.35 1(11)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 LIEBERMAN, Matthew Grinnell 4:17.50

2 FEDDERKE, Jacob Illinois College 4:24.91

3 PACHOWITZ, Joseph Ripon 4:25.56

4 GRAY, Jay Monmouth (Ill.) 4:26.91

5 TIMPE, Alec Lawrence 4:27.62

6 GARCIA, Julian Lawrence 4:28.60

7 BARTON, Sam Lake Forest 4:31.58

8 LORCH, Robert Grinnell 4:34.84

9 CANTON, Anthony Illinois College 4:36.13

10 ROWEKAMP, Sam Grinnell 4:55.63

11 CARSON, Ezekiel Ripon 5:09.35

Section 2 of 2

1 WICKER, Mason Cornell College 3:58.12

2 ARKES, Dan Beloit 3:59.31

3 WILSON, Caleb Cornell College 3:59.33

4 BACH, Austin Cornell College 3:59.54

5 HEIPLE, Tate Monmouth (Ill.) 4:02.61

6 GASICK, Joe St. Norbert 4:04.01

7 SUTHERLAND, Avery Beloit 4:04.22

8 STOLL, Matt Cornell College 4:05.51

9 ALDANA, Christian Lake Forest 4:05.52

10 HOLLOWAY, Matt St. Norbert 4:06.71

11 HEIPLE, Tanner Monmouth (Ill.) 4:11.55

12 SANDBERG, Charles Beloit 4:12.83

13 ALLARD, Cullen Lawrence 4:14.57

14 JANTO, Peyton St. Norbert 4:22.63

15 HARRISON, Kody Grinnell 4:27.41
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#37 Men's Hammer
World 86.74m Yuriy Sedykh 9/30/1986

American 82.52m Lance Deal 10/7/1996

College 81.94m Balazs Kiss 6/19/1995

M Midwest Conference 58.47m Adam Sellner Ripon College 2012

10:30 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 KRALL, Joe Monmouth (Ill.) 55.77m 52.32 51.51 53.43 53.37 55.77 2(1) 10

2 FLORES, Anthony Illinois College 55.09m 52.92 52.22 55.09 54.33 2(2) 8

3 HINTZ, John Monmouth (Ill.) 53.93m 51.67 53.93 53.37 52.69 2(3) 6

4 HARYCKI, Ethan Beloit 47.41m 46.16 44.24 46.06 45.39 47.41 2(4) 5

5 WEST, Dalton Illinois College 44.74m 43.17 43.34 44.74 42.36 43.24 2(5) 4

6 THAXTON, Drew Monmouth (Ill.) 44.67m 44.67 38.96 43.47 39.75 2(6) 3

7 BROOMFIELD, Charles Knox 43.71m 38.37 42.86 43.71 43.53 2(7) 2

8 IRELAN, Zach Cornell College 41.93m 37.55 41.66 41.93 41.61 41.00 2(8) 1

9 MCKNIGHT , Corey Knox 39.29m 37.21 35.39 36.22 39.09 39.29 1(1)

10 HANNA, CJ Illinois College 36.71m 36.48 35.77 36.71 2(9)

11 GUELL, Brad Ripon 36.37m 36.37 34.84 1(2)

12 PACE, Brad Cornell College 34.74m 34.74 33.91 1(3)

13 WHITLEY, Mario Knox 34.28m 34.28 2(10)

14 STRAWBRIDGE, Michael Beloit 33.41m 29.69 30.82 33.41 1(4)

15 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 32.48m 32.48 31.70 1(5)

16 FLACK, Brock Cornell College 31.88m 31.88 1(6)

17 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 29.57m 29.57 28.59 1(7)

18 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 29.35m 29.35 28.46 1(8)

19 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 26.58m 20.13 26.58 1(9)

20 CLEXTON, Owen Beloit 19.56m 19.56 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCKNIGHT , Corey Knox 39.29m 37.21 35.39 36.22 39.09 39.29

2 GUELL, Brad Ripon 36.37m 36.37 34.84

3 PACE, Brad Cornell College 34.74m 34.74 33.91

4 STRAWBRIDGE, Michael Beloit 33.41m 29.69 30.82 33.41

5 GOLUBEFF, Gabriel St. Norbert 32.48m 32.48 31.70

6 FLACK, Brock Cornell College 31.88m 31.88

7 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 29.57m 29.57 28.59

8 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 29.35m 29.35 28.46

9 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 26.58m 20.13 26.58

10 CLEXTON, Owen Beloit 19.56m 19.56

Flight 2 of 2

1 KRALL, Joe Monmouth (Ill.) 55.77m 52.32 51.51 53.43 53.37 55.77

2 FLORES, Anthony Illinois College 55.09m 52.92 52.22 55.09 54.33

3 HINTZ, John Monmouth (Ill.) 53.93m 51.67 53.93 53.37 52.69

4 HARYCKI, Ethan Beloit 47.41m 46.16 44.24 46.06 45.39 47.41

5 WEST, Dalton Illinois College 44.74m 43.17 43.34 44.74 42.36 43.24

6 THAXTON, Drew Monmouth (Ill.) 44.67m 44.67 38.96 43.47 39.75
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#37 Men's Hammer (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

7 BROOMFIELD, Charles Knox 43.71m 38.37 42.86 43.71 43.53

8 IRELAN, Zach Cornell College 41.93m 37.55 41.66 41.93 41.61 41.00

9 HANNA, CJ Illinois College 36.71m 36.48 35.77 36.71

10 WHITLEY, Mario Knox 34.28m 34.28

#25 Men's High Jump
World 2.45m Javier Sotomayor 8/27/1993

American 2.40m Charles Austin 9/7/1991

College 2.38m Hollis Conway 7/3/1989

M Midwest Conference 2.13m Scott Schleich Beloit College 1993

10:30 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.03 2.06 Pts
1 ORADIEGWU, Jonathan Monmouth (Ill.) 2.03m P P O O O O O XXX 10

2 RAUCH , Austin Knox 2.03m P P P P O XO XO XXX 8

3 KESTELL, Oren St. Norbert 2.00m O O O O XO XXO XXX 6

4 ANDERSEN, Seth Monmouth (Ill.) 1.90m P P O O XXX 5

5 MOORE, Chris Illinois College 1.85m P O O XXX 4

6 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 1.85m XXO XXO O XXX 3

7 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 1.85m XXO O XXO XXX 2

8 SPRIGGS, Austin Illinois College 1.80m O O XXX 0.5

8 CUTRIGHT, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 1.80m O O XXX 0.5

10 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 1.80m XO O XXX

10 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 1.80m XO O XXX

BINGHAM, Courtney Beloit NH XXX

DORMON, Jason Beloit NH P XXX

#34 Women's Shot Put
World 22.63m Natalya Lisovskaya 7/7/1987

American 20.18m Pagel / Camarena-Williams 7/25/1988

College 18.99m Meg Ritchie

M Midwest Conference 14.24m Raven Robinson Monmouth College 2014

11:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 13.29m 12.65 12.12 12.37 12.08 12.55 13.29 2(1) 10

2 MARTINEZ, Octavia Cornell College 12.51m 12.38 12.21 12.33 12.51 12.25 2(2) 8

3 SEBBEN, Leigha Monmouth (Ill.) 12.17m 12.01 12.17 12.16 11.22 11.77 12.09 2(3) 6

4 HARTMAN, Renee Illinois College 12.16m 11.65 11.43 11.80 11.49 12.16 2(4) 5

5 LUKOSEVICIUTE, Agne Grinnell 12.10m 11.38 11.46 11.24 11.56 12.10 2(5) 4

6 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 12.03m 11.42 11.38 12.03 11.50 2(6) 3

7 BOWNS, Elizabeth Illinois College 11.86m 11.28 11.38 11.86 10.41 11.60 2(7) 2

8 EBERT, Kenna Cornell College 11.84m 11.57 11.20 11.84 11.10 11.61 2(8) 1

9 GILSTRAP, Megan Monmouth (Ill.) 11.64m 10.61 11.64 11.03 10.96 10.91 10.79 2(9)

10 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 11.43m 11.22 11.43 11.32 2(10)

11 FEYEN, Isabel Ripon 11.36m 10.91 10.75 11.36 2(11)

12 CRUZ, Taylor Cornell College 11.23m 10.80 11.23 11.21 1(1)

13 LEE, Alice Knox 11.06m 10.58 11.06 10.96 2(12)
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#34 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
11:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
14 DAVIS, Dasia Ripon 10.96m 10.96 10.30 1(2)

15 MULCHAY, Markie Illinois College 10.64m 10.05 10.10 10.64 1(3)

16 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 10.43m 10.43 9.73 10.43 1(4)

17 MCVEY, Hannah Monmouth (Ill.) 10.09m 9.82 10.09 1(5)

18 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 9.83m 9.83 9.29 9.20 1(6)

19 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 9.72m 9.41 9.72 9.14 1(7)

20 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 9.64m 9.42 9.64 9.58 1(8)

21 DAVIS, Kiara Beloit 7.73m 7.11 7.73 7.34 1(9)

22 JANVIER, Joyce Beloit 5.71m 5.16 5.54 5.71 1(10)

PALEPOI, Olivia Knox NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 CRUZ, Taylor Cornell College 11.23m 10.80 11.23 11.21

2 DAVIS, Dasia Ripon 10.96m 10.96 10.30

3 MULCHAY, Markie Illinois College 10.64m 10.05 10.10 10.64

4 PITTENGER, Cydney Ripon 10.43m 10.43 9.73 10.43

5 MCVEY, Hannah Monmouth (Ill.) 10.09m 9.82 10.09

6 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 9.83m 9.83 9.29 9.20

7 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 9.72m 9.41 9.72 9.14

8 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 9.64m 9.42 9.64 9.58

9 DAVIS, Kiara Beloit 7.73m 7.11 7.73 7.34

10 JANVIER, Joyce Beloit 5.71m 5.16 5.54 5.71

PALEPOI, Olivia Knox NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 HERMAN, Kristina St. Norbert 13.29m 12.65 12.12 12.37 12.08 12.55 13.29

2 MARTINEZ, Octavia Cornell College 12.51m 12.38 12.21 12.33 12.51 12.25

3 SEBBEN, Leigha Monmouth (Ill.) 12.17m 12.01 12.17 12.16 11.22 11.77 12.09

4 HARTMAN, Renee Illinois College 12.16m 11.65 11.43 11.80 11.49 12.16

5 LUKOSEVICIUTE, Agne Grinnell 12.10m 11.38 11.46 11.24 11.56 12.10

6 SMITH, Savanna St. Norbert 12.03m 11.42 11.38 12.03 11.50

7 BOWNS, Elizabeth Illinois College 11.86m 11.28 11.38 11.86 10.41 11.60

8 EBERT, Kenna Cornell College 11.84m 11.57 11.20 11.84 11.10 11.61

9 GILSTRAP, Megan Monmouth (Ill.) 11.64m 10.61 11.64 11.03 10.96 10.91 10.79

10 SWEERE, Emma St. Norbert 11.43m 11.22 11.43 11.32

11 FEYEN, Isabel Ripon 11.36m 10.91 10.75 11.36

12 LEE, Alice Knox 11.06m 10.58 11.06 10.96
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#32 Women's Triple Jump
World 15.50m Inessa Kravets 9/10/1995

American 14.45m TiombÈ Hurd

College 14.25m Lee/ Williams 4/8/1997

M Midwest Conference 12.52m Missy Norville Illinois College 2012

11:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 RAMSEY, Lena Beloit 11.61m  (+1.8) 11.12 (+1.1) 11.27 (+2.9) 11.59 (+2.5) 11.50 (+0.0) 11.61 (+1.8) 2(1) 10

2 LAUN-SMITH, Eva Beloit 11.60m  (+1.4) 10.96 (–0.2) 11.04 (+0.6) 11.52 (+2.6) 11.57 (+1.5) 11.60 (+1.4) 2(2) 8

3 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 11.26m  (+1.0) 10.30 (+1.5) 11.00 (+1.9) 11.26 (+1.0) 10.98 (+2.3) 11.14 (+1.9) 11.13 (+2.7) 2(3) 6

4 OLOWU, Paige Grinnell 11.01m  (+0.0) 10.82 (+1.3) 11.01 (+0.0) 10.68 (+1.3) 10.79 (+1.6) 10.74 (+1.7) 10.64 (+0.6) 2(4) 5

5 HEINZEN, Aleeshah Beloit 10.87m  (+0.0) 10.73 (+0.0) 10.87 (+0.0) 10.60 (+2.0) 2(5) 4

6 EBERT, Kenna Cornell College 10.65m  (+2.2) 10.21 (+1.2) 10.39 (+1.9) 10.06 (+2.1) 10.65 (+2.2) 10.37 (+0.1) 2(6) 3

7 LADNER, Cindy Monmouth (Ill.) 10.55m  (+1.2) 10.35 (+0.0) 10.33 (+0.1) 10.49 (+1.9) 10.55 (+1.2) 10.43 (+2.4) 10.43 (+0.5) 2(7) 2

8 CROCKETT, Sydney Beloit 10.44m  (+0.9) 10.18 (+1.0) 10.20 (+1.3) 10.44 (+0.9) 10.24 (+1.6) 10.04 (+2.3) 10.36 (+1.9) 2(8) 1

9 MCCAULEY, Peyton St. Norbert 10.43m  (+0.0) 10.43 (+0.0) 10.26 (+0.0) 10.35 (+1.6) 10.28 (+1.1) 1(1)

10 SHELBY-WOODS, Dazha Illinois College 10.22m  (+1.7) 10.22 (+1.7) 10.05 (+1.8) 10.16 (+1.8) 2(9)

11 HOEFT, Emily Lawrence 10.16m  (+1.3) 9.94 (+0.0) 10.16 (+1.3) 1(2)

12 MADER, Hannah St. Norbert 10.08m  (+1.4) 9.66 (+0.3) 10.08 (+1.4) 9.95 (+0.6) 1(3)

13 PINARDI, Morgan St. Norbert 10.07m  (+0.7) 9.84 (+0.0) 9.95 (+1.8) 10.07 (+0.7) 1(4)

14 HORSTMANN, Abbie Illinois College 10.01m  (+1.4) 10.01 (+1.4) 1(5)

15 STOVIE, Maddix Cornell College 9.89m  (+0.6) 9.43 (+2.1) 9.89 (+0.6) 9.82 (+1.0) 1(6)

16 BRESNAHAN, Cara Grinnell 9.76m  (–0.3) 9.46 (+1.1) 9.76 (–0.3) 2(10)

17 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 9.40m  (+0.0) 9.18 (+0.5) 9.40 (+0.0) 1(7)

18 COULTER, Kari Monmouth (Ill.) 8.86m  (+0.2) 8.86 (+0.2) 1(8)

19 SHIRLEY, Orion Grinnell 8.85m  (+1.2) 8.85 (+1.2) 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCCAULEY, Peyton St. Norbert 10.43m  (+0.0) 10.43 (+0.0) 10.26 (+0.0) 10.35 (+1.6) 10.28 (+1.1)

2 HOEFT, Emily Lawrence 10.16m  (+1.3) 9.94 (+0.0) 10.16 (+1.3)

3 MADER, Hannah St. Norbert 10.08m  (+1.4) 9.66 (+0.3) 10.08 (+1.4) 9.95 (+0.6)

4 PINARDI, Morgan St. Norbert 10.07m  (+0.7) 9.84 (+0.0) 9.95 (+1.8) 10.07 (+0.7)

5 HORSTMANN, Abbie Illinois College 10.01m  (+1.4) 10.01 (+1.4)

6 STOVIE, Maddix Cornell College 9.89m  (+0.6) 9.43 (+2.1) 9.89 (+0.6) 9.82 (+1.0)

7 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 9.40m  (+0.0) 9.18 (+0.5) 9.40 (+0.0)

8 COULTER, Kari Monmouth (Ill.) 8.86m  (+0.2) 8.86 (+0.2)

9 SHIRLEY, Orion Grinnell 8.85m  (+1.2) 8.85 (+1.2)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RAMSEY, Lena Beloit 11.61m  (+1.8) 11.12 (+1.1) 11.27 (+2.9) 11.59 (+2.5) 11.50 (+0.0) 11.61 (+1.8)

2 LAUN-SMITH, Eva Beloit 11.60m  (+1.4) 10.96 (–0.2) 11.04 (+0.6) 11.52 (+2.6) 11.57 (+1.5) 11.60 (+1.4)

3 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 11.26m  (+1.0) 10.30 (+1.5) 11.00 (+1.9) 11.26 (+1.0) 10.98 (+2.3) 11.14 (+1.9) 11.13 (+2.7)

4 OLOWU, Paige Grinnell 11.01m  (+0.0) 10.82 (+1.3) 11.01 (+0.0) 10.68 (+1.3) 10.79 (+1.6) 10.74 (+1.7) 10.64 (+0.6)

5 HEINZEN, Aleeshah Beloit 10.87m  (+0.0) 10.73 (+0.0) 10.87 (+0.0) 10.60 (+2.0)

6 EBERT, Kenna Cornell College 10.65m  (+2.2) 10.21 (+1.2) 10.39 (+1.9) 10.06 (+2.1) 10.65 (+2.2) 10.37 (+0.1)

7 LADNER, Cindy Monmouth (Ill.) 10.55m  (+1.2) 10.35 (+0.0) 10.33 (+0.1) 10.49 (+1.9) 10.55 (+1.2) 10.43 (+2.4) 10.43 (+0.5)

8 CROCKETT, Sydney Beloit 10.44m  (+0.9) 10.18 (+1.0) 10.20 (+1.3) 10.44 (+0.9) 10.24 (+1.6) 10.04 (+2.3) 10.36 (+1.9)
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#32 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

9 SHELBY-WOODS, Dazha Illinois College 10.22m  (+1.7) 10.22 (+1.7) 10.05 (+1.8) 10.16 (+1.8)

10 BRESNAHAN, Cara Grinnell 9.76m  (–0.3) 9.46 (+1.1) 9.76 (–0.3)

#31 Men's Triple Jump
World 18.29m Jonathan Edwards 9/7/1995

American 18.09m Kenny Harrison 8/27/1996

College 17.57m Keith Connor 7/5/1982

M Midwest Conference 14.89m Chuck Meyer Coe College 1982

11:00 AM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SMITH, Julian Cornell College 14.07m  (+2.7) 14.07 (+2.7) 12.80 (+1.1) 13.05 (+1.3) 13.61 (+1.4) 10

2 PFAU, Austin Monmouth (Ill.) 13.82m  (+1.8) 13.48 (+3.2) 13.44 (+0.3) 13.82 (+1.8) 13.69 (+1.3) 8

3 ORADIEGWU, Joseph Monmouth (Ill.) 13.75m  (+3.0) 13.18 (+1.3) 13.75 (+3.0) 13.60 (+1.4) 1.52 (+0.0) 6

4 HAND, Anthony Illinois College 13.74m  (+1.7) 13.74 (+1.7) 13.51 (–0.4) 13.51 (+1.3) 12.93 (+1.5) 5

5 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 13.42m  (+0.9) 12.96 (+2.1) 13.15 (+1.4) 12.90 (+0.3) 13.08 (+0.0) 13.26 (+1.1) 13.42 (+0.9) 4

6 DECKER, Karter St. Norbert 13.31m  (+1.1) 13.22 (+1.9) 12.95 (+1.1) 13.31 (+1.1) 13.02 (+2.5) 3

7 ANDERSEN, Seth Monmouth (Ill.) 13.28m  (+2.1) 13.28 (+2.1) 2

8 HESCHKE, Travis St. Norbert 12.99m  (+1.4) 12.56 (+1.1) 12.99 (+1.4) 12.48 (+1.8) 1

9 THOMPSON, Braxton St. Norbert 12.98m  (+2.7) 12.98 (+2.7)

10 FLETCHER, Samuel St. Norbert 12.62m  (+1.4) 12.38 (+2.0) 12.48 (+1.7) 12.62 (+1.4)

11 SCHULENBERG, Clayton Monmouth (Ill.) 12.55m  (+1.2) 12.55 (+1.2) 12.52 (+2.1)

12 MOTLEY, Lucas Illinois College 12.42m  (+1.2) 11.98 (+1.0) 12.42 (+1.2) 11.84 (+1.6)

13 HUCKABEE, Eli Cornell College 11.95m  (+1.6) 11.95 (+1.6) 11.95 (+2.3) 11.82 (+2.4)

#35 Men's Discus
World 74.08m Jurgen Schult 7/6/1986

American 72.34m Ben Plucknett 8/7/1981

College 67.66m Hannes Hopley

M Midwest Conference 50.70m Ron Wopat Lawrence College 1977

1:00 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HINTZ, John Monmouth (Ill.) 47.84m 41.36 45.99 47.84 2(1) 10

2 FLORES, Anthony Illinois College 43.87m 40.60 43.69 43.87 41.87 2(2) 8

3 BROOMFIELD, Charles Knox 43.66m 42.48 43.66 42.57 42.98 42.97 2(3) 6

4 THAXTON, Drew Monmouth (Ill.) 43.01m 40.00 37.24 43.01 42.65 41.38 2(4) 5

5 KIMBLE, Chris Monmouth (Ill.) 38.95m 37.65 35.11 38.95 37.41 2(5) 4

6 FLACK, Brock Cornell College 38.36m 37.77 35.20 38.36 37.09 2(6) 3

7 GUELL, Brad Ripon 36.88m 34.75 36.88 2(7) 2

8 COX, JR, Terry Knox 36.73m 36.73 36.61 34.62 2(8) 1

9 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 36.59m 36.59 35.77 35.81 34.78 35.09 36.42 2(9)

10 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 34.54m 32.41 34.54 1(1)

11 BHARAT, Saransh Knox 34.32m 34.32 1(2)

12 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 33.30m 32.30 33.30 1(3)

13 MCKNIGHT , Corey Knox 32.80m 32.25 32.80 2(10)

14 STRAWBRIDGE, Michael Beloit 32.27m 30.95 32.27 1(4)

15 HANNA, CJ Illinois College 31.95m 28.21 29.08 31.95 1(5)

THE MIDWEST CONFERENCE OUTDOOR T&F
CHAMPIONSHIPS
De Pere, WI
St. Norbert

5/10/2019 - 5/11/2019 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/11/2019 5:46 PM

RESULTS



#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
1:00 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
16 BURKE, Zach Lawrence 31.83m 30.76 30.95 31.83 1(6)

17 HARYCKI, Ethan Beloit 29.92m 25.81 25.59 29.92 1(7)

18 WEST, Dalton Illinois College 27.46m 27.46 25.90 25.36 1(8)

19 CLEXTON, Owen Beloit 22.77m 20.22 22.77 1(9)

20 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 21.73m 21.73 20.60 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 LASTE, Joseph St. Norbert 34.54m 32.41 34.54

2 BHARAT, Saransh Knox 34.32m 34.32

3 TERLAJE, Aryz Ripon 33.30m 32.30 33.30

4 STRAWBRIDGE, Michael Beloit 32.27m 30.95 32.27

5 HANNA, CJ Illinois College 31.95m 28.21 29.08 31.95

6 BURKE, Zach Lawrence 31.83m 30.76 30.95 31.83

7 HARYCKI, Ethan Beloit 29.92m 25.81 25.59 29.92

8 WEST, Dalton Illinois College 27.46m 27.46 25.90 25.36

9 CLEXTON, Owen Beloit 22.77m 20.22 22.77

10 SCHRECKENGUST, Reece Ripon 21.73m 21.73 20.60

Flight 2 of 2

1 HINTZ, John Monmouth (Ill.) 47.84m 41.36 45.99 47.84

2 FLORES, Anthony Illinois College 43.87m 40.60 43.69 43.87 41.87

3 BROOMFIELD, Charles Knox 43.66m 42.48 43.66 42.57 42.98 42.97

4 THAXTON, Drew Monmouth (Ill.) 43.01m 40.00 37.24 43.01 42.65 41.38

5 KIMBLE, Chris Monmouth (Ill.) 38.95m 37.65 35.11 38.95 37.41

6 FLACK, Brock Cornell College 38.36m 37.77 35.20 38.36 37.09

7 GUELL, Brad Ripon 36.88m 34.75 36.88

8 COX, JR, Terry Knox 36.73m 36.73 36.61 34.62

9 HERMAN, Eric St. Norbert 36.59m 36.59 35.77 35.81 34.78 35.09 36.42

10 MCKNIGHT , Corey Knox 32.80m 32.25 32.80

#40 Women's Javelin
World 72.28m Barbora äpot·kov·

American 66.67m Kara Patterson

College 61.82m Irina Kharun

M Midwest Conference 43.69m Brittney Burgess Illinois College 2015

1:00 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BRESNAHAN, Cara Grinnell 39.84m 35.95 37.76 39.84 35.35 34.14 38.26 2(1) 10

2 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 36.26m 33.85 33.49 34.00 35.29 31.61 36.26 2(2) 8

3 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 35.84m 35.84 33.80 34.79 31.98 2(3) 6

4 SEBBEN, Leigha Monmouth (Ill.) 35.59m 31.01 31.24 30.85 32.76 34.72 35.59 2(4) 5

5 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 35.51m 35.51 35.21 30.06 29.36 2(5) 4

6 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 32.80m 31.41 30.73 32.80 29.06 30.16 30.97 2(6) 3

7 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 32.66m 30.56 30.51 30.89 32.55 32.29 32.66 2(7) 2

8 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 32.12m 32.12 28.40 28.74 2(8) 1
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#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
1:00 PM (Day 2):

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
9 ARLT, Kensey Monmouth (Ill.) 31.25m 28.16 30.39 31.25 28.81 29.30 29.00 2(9)

10 LAUN-SMITH, Eva Beloit 30.66m 24.67 30.66 29.73 2(10)

11 NEVE, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 28.61m 23.70 26.00 28.61 1(1)

12 CRUZ, Taylor Cornell College 27.25m 26.35 27.25 2(11)

13 VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert 27.24m 22.95 26.42 27.24 1(2)

14 KLANKE, Madison Illinois College 26.60m 25.02 26.60 26.29 1(3)

15 HARTMAN, Renee Illinois College 26.41m 26.41 24.65 1(4)

16 HEINZ, MacKenzie Illinois College 24.60m 23.24 24.60 24.16 2(12)

17 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 24.21m 16.51 17.59 24.21 1(5)

18 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 23.14m 22.26 23.11 23.14 1(6)

19 HUFFMAN, Kyra Knox 22.96m 21.57 22.10 22.96 1(7)

20 BREW, Anna Grinnell 20.34m 16.64 20.34 1(8)

21 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 18.60m 18.60 16.79 1(9)

22 CROCKETT, Sydney Beloit 15.96m 14.31 15.96 13.05 1(10)

23 DAVIS, Kiara Beloit 15.64m 15.64 1(11)

24 ARANGO, Kiana Knox 14.18m 14.18 12.30 1(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 NEVE, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 28.61m 23.70 26.00 28.61

2 VANBEEK, Claire St. Norbert 27.24m 22.95 26.42 27.24

3 KLANKE, Madison Illinois College 26.60m 25.02 26.60 26.29

4 HARTMAN, Renee Illinois College 26.41m 26.41 24.65

5 CARLSON, Tobin Lawrence 24.21m 16.51 17.59 24.21

6 PETIT, Brielle Lawrence 23.14m 22.26 23.11 23.14

7 HUFFMAN, Kyra Knox 22.96m 21.57 22.10 22.96

8 BREW, Anna Grinnell 20.34m 16.64 20.34

9 KLEMME, Sara Lawrence 18.60m 18.60 16.79

10 CROCKETT, Sydney Beloit 15.96m 14.31 15.96 13.05

11 DAVIS, Kiara Beloit 15.64m 15.64

12 ARANGO, Kiana Knox 14.18m 14.18 12.30

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRESNAHAN, Cara Grinnell 39.84m 35.95 37.76 39.84 35.35 34.14 38.26

2 BARTZ, Briana Ripon 36.26m 33.85 33.49 34.00 35.29 31.61 36.26

3 ROTTIER, Lauren St. Norbert 35.84m 35.84 33.80 34.79 31.98

4 SEBBEN, Leigha Monmouth (Ill.) 35.59m 31.01 31.24 30.85 32.76 34.72 35.59

5 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 35.51m 35.51 35.21 30.06 29.36

6 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 32.80m 31.41 30.73 32.80 29.06 30.16 30.97

7 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 32.66m 30.56 30.51 30.89 32.55 32.29 32.66

8 ZANDER, Carlee Ripon 32.12m 32.12 28.40 28.74

9 ARLT, Kensey Monmouth (Ill.) 31.25m 28.16 30.39 31.25 28.81 29.30 29.00

10 LAUN-SMITH, Eva Beloit 30.66m 24.67 30.66 29.73

11 CRUZ, Taylor Cornell College 27.25m 26.35 27.25

12 HEINZ, MacKenzie Illinois College 24.60m 23.24 24.60 24.16
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#22 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
World 41.37  Mˆller, Rieger, Auerswald, Gˆhr 11/6/1985

American 41.47  Gaines, Jones, Miller, Devers 9/9/1997

College 42.36  Carter, Lucas, Duncan, Mayo

M Midwest Conference 47.84 K. Campbell, L. Hainline, B. Jackson, B. Monmouth College 2014

12:15 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 St. Norbert (A) 48.31 10

1) ZIMA, Sydney 2) LEBRUN, Maddie

3) DUFF, Sarah 4) MAKOPE, Audrey

2 Beloit (A) 48.35 8

1) RAMSEY, Lena 2) CRAWFORD, Aminah

3) DADE, Genesis 4) HEINZEN, Aleeshah

3 Illinois College (A) 48.42 6

1) PORTER, Jaidyn 2) LEITSCHUH, Bailey

3) MOLETTE, Olivia 4) HYDE, Andrea

4 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) 48.67 5

1) HOFMANN, Catelyn 2) MYERS, Cynthia

3) PECKHAM, Payton 4) PECKHAM, Jordan

5 Ripon (A) 49.70 4

1) DECRAMER, Callista 2) RAHN, Payton

3) SCHMITZ, Camrie 4) BARTZ, Briana

6 Grinnell (A) 50.15 3

1) OLOWU, Paige 2) MCCABE, Madeline

3) MADDAUS, Jordan 4) DALLA BETTA, Francesca

7 Cornell College (A) 52.00 2

1) LAMBERT, Zaria 2) CORRALES, Ralin

3) WILLIAMS, Shelby 4) COCHRANE, Emma

8 Lawrence (A) 52.87 1

1) ROBINSON, Nora 2) DUHE, Imani

3) HINTZ, Mikaela 4) HOEFT, Emily

#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
World 37.04  Carter, Frater, Blake, Bolt

American 37.40  Marsh, Burrell, Mitchell, Lewis 9/8/1992

College 38.04  Howard, Holloway, Williams, Spencer 7/5/1998

M Midwest Conference 41.24 A. Parr, E. Brown, K. Green, J. Wilson Monmouth College 2014

12:15 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) 42.40 10

1) LEAFERS, Kaleb 2) DARROW, Stone

3) WILLIAMS, Darius 4) SONDGEROTH, Lucas
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#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
12:15 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 Illinois College (A) 42.82 8

1) HYNEK, Rylan 2) MOTLEY, Lucas

3) BROWN, Marshall 4) MOORE, Chris

3 Cornell College (A) 43.01 6

1) HINES, Mickey 2) BERUBE, Ethan

3) ENGELKEN, Jacob 4) RASHID, Carson

4 Beloit (A) 43.80 5

1) GUTIERREZ, Jose 2) DORMON, Jason

3) MILLER, Matthew 4) PRICE, Travis

5 Grinnell (A) 44.02 4

1) JACOBS, Tommy 2) GEIMAN, Brad

3) HENDERSON, Erik 4) BRESHEARS, Jackson

6 Ripon (A) 44.44 3

1) MCLEOD, Corey 2) FUHRMANN, Andrew

3) WILCOX, Dakota 4) PETERSEN, Todd

7 Lawrence (A) 45.69 2

1) GARMON, Sheldon 2) ALLEN, Wasonu

3) SIMMONS, Ethan 4) WICKS, Cameron

St. Norbert (A) DQ

1) BOACHIE, Bright 2) GREGORY, Jon

3) GREENLAW, Nic 4) WEIGMAN, Adam

#20 Women's 3000m Steeple
World 8:58.81 Gulnara Galkina

American 9:12.50 Jenny Barringer

College 9:25.54 Jenny Barringer

M Midwest Conference 10:05.07 Sam Martinez Cornell College 2016

12:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 TARSA, Graceanne St. Norbert 11:21.07 10

2 KLINE, Shelby Beloit 11:47.47 8

3 BRULEY, Alex St. Norbert 11:50.56 6

4 KING, Madison Ripon 11:53.51 5

5 KANE-PREISSING, Zoe Cornell College 12:01.43 4

6 BALTIERRA-CHAVEZ, Ezzie Monmouth (Ill.) 12:10.18 3

7 BARNARD, Morgan Cornell College 12:17.06 2

8 MANCHEN, Jamie Beloit 12:34.20 1

9 HAWKSFORD, Leah Lawrence 12:44.50

10 GNIADY, Molly Lake Forest 12:57.42

11 SAULCY, Kate Monmouth (Ill.) 13:15.20

12 HOWE, Madison Grinnell 13:21.29

13 TIMMERMANS, Merel Grinnell 13:39.98

14 NEWSHAM, Emma Beloit 15:20.41

THE MIDWEST CONFERENCE OUTDOOR T&F
CHAMPIONSHIPS
De Pere, WI
St. Norbert

5/10/2019 - 5/11/2019 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/11/2019 5:46 PM

RESULTS



#20 Women's 3000m Steeple (cont'd)
12:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts

JOHNSON, Tatiana St. Norbert DNF

SEDALL, Christina Lawrence DNS

#19 Men's 3000m Steeple
World 7:53.63 SaÔf Shaheen

American 8:08.82 Daniel Lincoln

College 8:05.4h Henry Rono 6/13/1978

M Midwest Conference 9:08.31 Zach Barr Monmouth College 2005

12:30 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 MILLS, Evan Cornell College 9:48.26 10

2 SUTHERLAND, Avery Beloit 9:50.96 8

3 ARKES, Dan Beloit 9:54.34 6

4 MCKENDRY, Matthew St. Norbert 9:58.12 5

5 MORRILL, Griffin Monmouth (Ill.) 10:04.45 4

6 DULIN, Riley Monmouth (Ill.) 10:04.51 3

7 SANDBERG, Charles Beloit 10:06.16 2

8 KLATT, Drew Ripon 10:07.17 1

9 HALLGREN, Henry Cornell College 10:13.86

10 KIBLING, Caleb Monmouth (Ill.) 10:14.68

11 RICE, Dillon Lake Forest 10:18.00

12 BEHLING, Ben St. Norbert 10:18.52

13 CHAMBERLAND, Lucas Grinnell 10:29.27

14 ALLARD, Cullen Lawrence 10:33.68

15 DANIELS, Billy Lawrence 10:35.76

16 MURRAY, Luke Cornell College 10:42.98

17 ARTHUR, Aaron Lawrence 10:43.79

18 GREGOR, Justin Grinnell 11:01.87

19 SNYDER, Dan Grinnell 11:25.04

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles
World 12.21 Yordanka Donkova 9/20/1988

American 12.33 Gail Devers

College 12.48 Ginnie Powell

1:20 PM (Day 2):

Finals Wind: (+2.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 CALDWELL, Vanessa Monmouth (Ill.) 14.82 10

2 MUELLER, Haidyn St. Norbert 14.88 8

3 LAUN-SMITH, Eva Beloit 14.93 6

4 DECRAMER, Callista Ripon 15.37 5

5 WANIE, Katherine St. Norbert 15.56 4

6 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 15.67 3

7 GIBLIN, Anna St. Norbert 15.97 2

8 STOVIE, Maddix Cornell College 16.63 1
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#16 Men's 110m Hurdles
World 12.87 Dayron Robles

American 12.89 David Oliver

College 13.00 Renaldo Nehemiah 6/6/1979

M Midwest Conference 14.33 Justin Johnson St. Norbert College 2012

1:20 PM (Day 2):

Finals Wind: (+1.9)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 STELLOH, Sam St. Norbert 14.87 10

2 MILLER, Matthew Beloit 15.25 8

3 CUTRIGHT, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 15.30 6

4 STEVENS, Dakota Illinois College 15.44 5

5 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 16.07 4

6 RAKERS, Ben Illinois College 16.09 3

7 PETERSEN, Todd Ripon 16.21 2

8 O'CONNOR, Carl Monmouth (Ill.) 16.35 1

#6 Women's 400 Meters
World 47.60 Marita Koch 11/6/1985

American 48.70 Sandi Richards

College 50.10 Monique Henderson 7/11/1989

M Midwest Conference 55.49 Christine Ajinjeru Grinnell College 2014

1:35 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 LEBRUN, Maddie St. Norbert 56.95 10

2 DUFF, Sarah St. Norbert 58.69 8

3 PORTER, Jaidyn Illinois College 59.73 6

4 DADE, Genesis Beloit 1:00.93 5

5 PURDUE, Cora St. Norbert 1:01.75 4

6 HEMPEN, Jessie Illinois College 1:02.86 3

7 KLANKE, Madison Illinois College 1:04.60 2

PECKHAM, Payton Monmouth (Ill.) DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
World 43.18 Michael Johnson 9/26/1999

American 43.18 Michael Johnson 9/26/1999

College 44.00 Quincy Watts 7/6/1992

M Midwest Conference 46.75 Luke Reschke Monmouth College 2010

1:35 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 48.73 10

2 PEIFER, Brett Illinois College 49.81 8

3 VANCIL, Zach Monmouth (Ill.) 50.08 6

4 BROWN, Marshall Illinois College 50.55 5

5 PENN, Mauricio Beloit 50.61 4
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
1:35 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
6 BROCK, Alexander Monmouth (Ill.) 50.62 3

7 GEIMAN, Brad Grinnell 50.88 2

8 PRIEBE, Ryan St. Norbert 51.00 1

#2 Women's 100 Meters
World 10.49 Florence Griffith-Joyner 8/16/1988

American 10.49 Florence Griffith Joyner 8/16/1988

College 10.78 Dawn Sowell 7/2/1989

M Midwest Conference 11.93 Brianna Gardner Monmouth College 2017

1:45 PM (Day 2):

Finals Wind: (+0.8)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 HYDE, Andrea Illinois College 12.07 10

2 CRAWFORD, Aminah Beloit 12.18 8

3 MAKOPE, Audrey St. Norbert 12.33 6

4 PECKHAM, Jordan Monmouth (Ill.) 12.35 5

5 KOONCE, Takira Knox 12.53 4

6 LAMBERT, Zaria Cornell College 12.55 3

7 HOFMANN, Catelyn Monmouth (Ill.) 12.81 2

8 SCHMITZ, Camrie Ripon 12.91 1

#1 Men's 100 Meters
World 9.58 Usain Bolt

American 9.69 Tyson Gay

College 9.89 Ngoni Makusha

M Midwest Conference 10.61 D.J. Jackson Illinois College 2007

1:45 PM (Day 2):

Finals Wind: (+0.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 DARROW, Stone Monmouth (Ill.) 10.79 10

2 JACKSON, Derrick Knox 10.91 8

3 MOORE, Chris Illinois College 11.01 6

4 SONDGEROTH, Lucas Monmouth (Ill.) 11.05 5

5 BOACHIE, Bright St. Norbert 11.21 4

6 LEAFERS, Kaleb Monmouth (Ill.) 11.26 3

7 MOTLEY, Lucas Illinois College 11.34 2

8 WEIGMAN, Adam St. Norbert 11.36 1
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
World 1:53.28 Jarmila Kratochvilova 8/26/1983

American 1:56.40 Jearl Miles Clark 9/11/1999

College 1:59.11 Suzy Favor 7/1/1990

M Midwest Conference 2:09:12.00 Emily Schudrowitz St. Norbert College 2012

1:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 PELKEY, Melissa Beloit M 2:17.51 3(1) 10

2 GARDIPEE, Kelley St. Norbert M 2:18.50 3(2) 8

3 MCCLONE, Morgan St. Norbert M 2:19.59 3(3) 6

4 TARSA, Joyana St. Norbert M 2:22.14 3(4) 5

5 VILLA, Rebecca Grinnell M 2:23.81 3(5) 4

6 MOORE, Mik Monmouth (Ill.) M 2:23.82 3(6) 3

7 HOFMANN, Arika Monmouth (Ill.) M 2:23.97 3(7) 2

8 PESKE, Maya Cornell College M 2:24.17 3(8) 1

9 DANEY, Micaela Grinnell M 2:25.55 3(9)

10 KLINE, Shelby Beloit M 2:28.95 3(10)

11 FISHER, Kara Monmouth (Ill.) M 2:29.13 2(1)

12 PAGLIA, Audrey Lake Forest M 2:30.74 3(11)

13 PANKEY, Ali Illinois College M 2:30.90 3(12)

14 SZOSTAK, Ellen Lake Forest M 2:31.57 2(2)

15 LAMONTO, Natalie Lawrence M 2:32.64 2(3)

16 KUSS, Alyssa Lawrence M 2:33.19 2(4)

17 PHILLIPS, Terrina Ripon M 2:37.88 2(5)

18 WEDDLE, Makaila Ripon M 2:38.98 1(1)

19 KING, Natalie Ripon M 2:39.00 2(6)

20 DORSEY, Meaghan Knox M 2:40.09 2(7)

21 KEANE, Lily Grinnell M 2:42.17 2(8)

22 HOGAN, Kamryn Cornell College M 2:43.16 2(9)

23 MILLER, Lauren Grinnell M 2:43.88 2(10)

24 HEBEL, Nicole Beloit M 2:46.49 1(2)

25 MILLER, Emily Knox M 2:47.23 2(11)

26 FERENZI, Lexi Cornell College M 2:49.18 2(12)

27 BOLEK, Jennifer Lake Forest M 2:51.09 1(3)

BUCKARDT, Gillian Lawrence DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 WEDDLE, Makaila Ripon M 2:38.98

2 HEBEL, Nicole Beloit M 2:46.49

3 BOLEK, Jennifer Lake Forest M 2:51.09

BUCKARDT, Gillian Lawrence DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 FISHER, Kara Monmouth (Ill.) M 2:29.13

2 SZOSTAK, Ellen Lake Forest M 2:31.57

3 LAMONTO, Natalie Lawrence M 2:32.64

4 KUSS, Alyssa Lawrence M 2:33.19
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
5 PHILLIPS, Terrina Ripon M 2:37.88

6 KING, Natalie Ripon M 2:39.00

7 DORSEY, Meaghan Knox M 2:40.09

8 KEANE, Lily Grinnell M 2:42.17

9 HOGAN, Kamryn Cornell College M 2:43.16

10 MILLER, Lauren Grinnell M 2:43.88

11 MILLER, Emily Knox M 2:47.23

12 FERENZI, Lexi Cornell College M 2:49.18

Section 3 of 3

1 PELKEY, Melissa Beloit M 2:17.51

2 GARDIPEE, Kelley St. Norbert M 2:18.50

3 MCCLONE, Morgan St. Norbert M 2:19.59

4 TARSA, Joyana St. Norbert M 2:22.14

5 VILLA, Rebecca Grinnell M 2:23.81

6 MOORE, Mik Monmouth (Ill.) M 2:23.82

7 HOFMANN, Arika Monmouth (Ill.) M 2:23.97

8 PESKE, Maya Cornell College M 2:24.17

9 DANEY, Micaela Grinnell M 2:25.55

10 KLINE, Shelby Beloit M 2:28.95

11 PAGLIA, Audrey Lake Forest M 2:30.74

12 PANKEY, Ali Illinois College M 2:30.90

#7 Men's 800 Meters
World 1:41.01 David Rudisha

American 1:42.60 Johnny Gray 9/28/1985

College 1:44.55 Julius Achon 6/4/1996

M Midwest Conference 1:52.94 Dave Green University of Chicago 1981

1:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 O'REILLY, Declan Grinnell 1:55.97 2(1) 10

2 WILLIS, Zach Grinnell 1:56.04 2(2) 8

3 WILSON, Caleb Cornell College 1:56.11 2(3) 6

4 GASICK, Joe St. Norbert 1:56.53 2(4) 5

5 STOLL, Matt Cornell College 1:56.93 2(5) 4

6 HOLLOWAY, Matt St. Norbert 1:58.76 2(6) 3

7 HEIPLE, Tate Monmouth (Ill.) 1:59.05 2(7) 2

8 O'REILLY, Sean Grinnell 1:59.53 2(8) 1

9 JANTO, Peyton St. Norbert 2:00.44 2(9)

10 JOHNSON, Andrew Ripon 2:01.27 2(10)

11 KLOBUCAR, Jack Beloit 2:02.65 2(11)

12 VAN DE WOSTINE, Bryent Monmouth (Ill.) 2:03.76 2(12)

13 FEDDERKE, Jacob Illinois College 2:04.66 1(1)

14 BERSELL, Mike Monmouth (Ill.) 2:05.48 1(2)

15 NORCROSS, Mathieu Lake Forest 2:05.96 1(3)

16 ADAMS, Kyle Illinois College 2:06.91 1(4)

17 GATZKE, Riley Ripon 2:08.42 1(5)

18 WEBER, Peter Cornell College 2:08.92 1(6)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
1:55 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
19 CANTON, Anthony Illinois College 2:11.23 1(7)

20 KLATT, Drew Ripon 2:11.43 1(8)

21 VILLEGAS, Alex Beloit 2:20.19 1(9)

22 MARKLIN, Nathan Beloit 2:28.41 1(10)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 FEDDERKE, Jacob Illinois College 2:04.66

2 BERSELL, Mike Monmouth (Ill.) 2:05.48

3 NORCROSS, Mathieu Lake Forest 2:05.96

4 ADAMS, Kyle Illinois College 2:06.91

5 GATZKE, Riley Ripon 2:08.42

6 WEBER, Peter Cornell College 2:08.92

7 CANTON, Anthony Illinois College 2:11.23

8 KLATT, Drew Ripon 2:11.43

9 VILLEGAS, Alex Beloit 2:20.19

10 MARKLIN, Nathan Beloit 2:28.41

Section 2 of 2

1 O'REILLY, Declan Grinnell 1:55.97

2 WILLIS, Zach Grinnell 1:56.04

3 WILSON, Caleb Cornell College 1:56.11

4 GASICK, Joe St. Norbert 1:56.53

5 STOLL, Matt Cornell College 1:56.93

6 HOLLOWAY, Matt St. Norbert 1:58.76

7 HEIPLE, Tate Monmouth (Ill.) 1:59.05

8 O'REILLY, Sean Grinnell 1:59.53

9 JANTO, Peyton St. Norbert 2:00.44

10 JOHNSON, Andrew Ripon 2:01.27

11 KLOBUCAR, Jack Beloit 2:02.65

12 VAN DE WOSTINE, Bryent Monmouth (Ill.) 2:03.76

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
World 52.34 Yuliya Pechenkina

American 52.47 Lashinda Demus

College 53.54 Sheenna Johnson

M Midwest Conference 1:02.44 Heather Furrow Monmouth College 1997

2:20 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 COCHRANE, Emma Cornell College 1:02.46 10

2 CALDWELL, Vanessa Monmouth (Ill.) 1:03.52 8

3 WISEMAN, Sarah St. Norbert 1:06.85 6

4 MCCAULEY, Peyton St. Norbert 1:07.62 5

5 MUELLER, Haidyn St. Norbert 1:08.93 4

6 EURE, Maria Grinnell 1:11.72 3
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#18 Women's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
2:20 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
7 SODERBERG, Midori Grinnell 1:12.91 2

8 PETERSEN, Maya Ripon 1:13.79 1

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles
World 46.78 Kevin Young 9/6/1992

American 46.78 Kevin Young 9/6/1992

College 47.56 Kerron Clement

M Midwest Conference 51.50 Logan Hohl Monmouth College 2011

2:20 PM (Day 2):

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 GUTIERREZ, Jose Beloit 54.54 10

2 STELLOH, Sam St. Norbert 55.02 8

3 KLEIMAN, Noah St. Norbert 55.61 6

4 CUTRIGHT, Alex Monmouth (Ill.) 57.13 5

5 MILLER, Matthew Beloit 57.61 4

6 JACOBSON, Noah Grinnell 58.32 3

7 O'CONNOR, Carl Monmouth (Ill.) 59.34 2

8 RAKERS, Ben Illinois College 59.64 1

#4 Women's 200 Meters
World 21.34 Florence Griffith-Joyner 10/29/1988

American 21.34 Florence Griffith Joyner 10/29/1988

College 22.04 Dawn Sowell 7/2/1989

M Midwest Conference 24.70 Brianna Gardner Monmouth College 2017

2:35 PM (Day 2):

Finals Wind: (+0.9)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 CRAWFORD, Aminah Beloit 25.36 10

2 HYDE, Andrea Illinois College 25.41 8

3 PECKHAM, Jordan Monmouth (Ill.) 25.49 6

4 KOONCE, Takira Knox 25.55 5

5 DUFF, Sarah St. Norbert 25.69 4

6 OLOWU, Paige Grinnell 25.72 3

7 HOFMANN, Catelyn Monmouth (Ill.) 26.03 2

8 SCHMITZ, Camrie Ripon 40.15 1
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
World 19.19 Usain Bolt

American 19.32 Michael Johnson 9/1/1996

College 19.69 Walter Dix

M Midwest Conference 21.36 Dante Daniels Monmouth College 2007

2:35 PM (Day 2):

Finals Wind: (+1.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 DARROW, Stone Monmouth (Ill.) 21.81 10

2 MOORE, Chris Illinois College 22.18 8

3 FUHRMANN, Andrew Ripon 22.19 6

4 WILLIAMS, Darius Monmouth (Ill.) 22.27 5

5 BROWN, Marshall Illinois College 22.41 4

6 JACKSON, Derrick Knox 22.89 3

7 VANCIL, Zach Monmouth (Ill.) 22.96 22.953 2

8 GREGORY, Jon St. Norbert 22.96 22.957 1

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
World 14:11.15 Tirunesh Dibba

American 14:44.76 Molly Huddle

College 15:09.72 Kim Smith

M Midwest Conference 17:01.71 Erin Artz St. Norbert College 2016

2:45 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 FLEMING, Dominique Cornell College 18:29.18 10

2 SCHAEFER, Emma Grinnell 18:39.09 8

3 YOUNG, Caroline Monmouth (Ill.) 18:45.98 6

4 PRICE, Gretchen St. Norbert 18:54.16 5

5 DORUSKA, Molly Lawrence 18:54.99 4

6 BAKER, Katie Cornell College 19:09.36 3

7 COTTRELL, Allison Grinnell 19:17.37 2

8 NEERDAELS, Carolyn St. Norbert 19:24.01 1

9 MENKE, Kirsten Monmouth (Ill.) 19:31.19

10 HOSTO, Erin Cornell College 19:38.04

11 STERR, Julia Monmouth (Ill.) 19:42.62

12 KLUMPYAN, Elisabeth St. Norbert 19:43.71

13 CZAPLA, Marissa Cornell College 19:51.70

14 KELEHER, Cara Grinnell 20:22.73

15 DOSMANN , Danica Knox 20:31.67

16 CISMESIA, Fiona Beloit 20:33.22

17 HAAGE, Ashlyn Illinois College 21:03.56

18 DEVLIN, Ashley Illinois College 21:14.35

19 RAMIREZ, Estefania Lake Forest 21:36.14

20 NABER, Alyssa Ripon 21:41.62

21 LUCAS, Rebecca Illinois College 22:06.72

22 BAUGH, Maggie Beloit 24:50.68

MANCHEN, Jamie Beloit DNS

CHAND, Alex Lawrence DNS
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#12 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
2:45 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts

KING, Madison Ripon DNS

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
World 12:37.35 Kenenisa Bekele

American 12:53.60 Bernard Lagat

College 13:08.4h Henry Rono 5/8/1978

M Midwest Conference 14:42.44 Doug Simpson Carleton College 1980

2:45 PM (Day 2):
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 WICKER, Mason Cornell College 14:43.01 10

2 BACH, Austin Cornell College 14:53.93 8

3 JANUSIAK, Josh Lawrence 14:55.56 6

4 KORTENHOF, Joe Lawrence 14:57.49 5

5 LENNON, John Grinnell 15:04.63 4

6 WILSON, Philip Lake Forest 15:22.94 3

7 ZEMBA, Paul Cornell College 15:40.70 2

8 OSLER, John Grinnell 15:48.46 1

9 POTTER, David Ripon 15:51.81

10 REYES, Christian Lake Forest 15:54.67

11 DAVIDSON, Aaron Cornell College 15:59.99

12 ALDANA, Christian Lake Forest 16:16.08

13 JORDAN, Lorenz St. Norbert 16:32.13

14 KREMSREITER, Miles Ripon 16:35.38

15 RADTKE, Garrett Ripon 16:35.49

16 DULIN, Riley Monmouth (Ill.) 16:46.23

17 HARVEY, Ben Grinnell 16:52.43

18 MCVITTIE, Evan St. Norbert 16:55.08

19 OLSEN, Gabriel St. Norbert 17:01.32

20 SENIKER, Grant Illinois College 17:03.16

21 KIBLING, Caleb Monmouth (Ill.) 17:15.86

22 HATANO, Yusuke Beloit 17:22.51

23 TOWER, JR., John Beloit 17:29.25

24 BODNAR, Nathaniel Lake Forest 17:39.28

25 SISSON, Noah Beloit 17:43.05

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
World 3:15.17  Ledovskaya, Nazarova, Pinigina, 11/1/1988

American 3:15.51  Howard, Dixon, Brisco, Joyner 11/1/1988

College 3:23.75  Jones, McIntosh, Chapple, Richards

3:25 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) 3:59.52 2(1) 10

1) CALDWELL, Vanessa 2) HOFMANN, Arika

3) MYERS, Cynthia 4) PECKHAM, Jordan
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#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
3:25 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
2 Beloit (A) 4:07.21 2(2) 8

1) DADE, Genesis 2) PELKEY, Melissa

3) CRAWFORD, Aminah 4) HEINZEN, Aleeshah

3 Illinois College (A) 4:07.79 2(3) 6

1) HEMPEN, Jessie 2) WOODS, Emily

3) PANKEY, Ali 4) PORTER, Jaidyn

4 St. Norbert (A) 4:09.34 2(4) 5

1) BARTA, Brianne 2) CIBULKA, Megan

3) VANBEEK, Claire 4) BARTH, Nicole

5 Cornell College (A) 4:12.04 2(5) 4

1) MERRITT, Emma 2) LAMBERT, Zaria

3) PESKE, Maya 4) COCHRANE, Emma

6 Ripon (A) 4:15.99 2(6) 3

1) RAHN, Payton 2) PETERSEN, Maya

3) BARTZ, Briana 4) DECRAMER, Callista

7 Grinnell (A) 4:16.54 1(1) 2

1) OLOWU, Paige 2) MADDAUS, Jordan

3) DANEY, Micaela 4) VILLA, Rebecca

8 Lawrence (A) 4:18.57 1(2) 1

1) HOEFT, Emily 2) SOGIN, Hallie

3) LAMONTO, Natalie 4) KUSS, Alyssa

9 Lake Forest (A) 4:34.67 1(3)

1) CHAPMAN, Jacqueline 2) GNIADY, Molly

3) PAGLIA, Audrey 4) SZOSTAK, Ellen

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Grinnell (A) 4:16.54

1) OLOWU, Paige 2) MADDAUS, Jordan

3) DANEY, Micaela 4) VILLA, Rebecca

2 Lawrence (A) 4:18.57

1) HOEFT, Emily 2) SOGIN, Hallie

3) LAMONTO, Natalie 4) KUSS, Alyssa

3 Lake Forest (A) 4:34.67

1) CHAPMAN, Jacqueline 2) GNIADY, Molly

3) PAGLIA, Audrey 4) SZOSTAK, Ellen

Section 2 of 2

1 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) 3:59.52

1) CALDWELL, Vanessa 2) HOFMANN, Arika

3) MYERS, Cynthia 4) PECKHAM, Jordan
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#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note
2 Beloit (A) 4:07.21

1) DADE, Genesis 2) PELKEY, Melissa

3) CRAWFORD, Aminah 4) HEINZEN, Aleeshah

3 Illinois College (A) 4:07.79

1) HEMPEN, Jessie 2) WOODS, Emily

3) PANKEY, Ali 4) PORTER, Jaidyn

4 St. Norbert (A) 4:09.34

1) BARTA, Brianne 2) CIBULKA, Megan

3) VANBEEK, Claire 4) BARTH, Nicole

5 Cornell College (A) 4:12.04

1) MERRITT, Emma 2) LAMBERT, Zaria

3) PESKE, Maya 4) COCHRANE, Emma

6 Ripon (A) 4:15.99

1) RAHN, Payton 2) PETERSEN, Maya

3) BARTZ, Briana 4) DECRAMER, Callista

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
World 2:54.29  Watts, Valmon, Reynolds, Johnson 9/22/1993

American 2:54.20  Young, Pettigrew, Washington, Johnson 8/22/1998

College 2:59.59  Dardar, Willie, Brazell, Carter

M Midwest Conference 3:15.47 D. Daniels, T. Rundle, J. Reschke, L. Monmouth College 2009

M Midwest Conference 3:15.47 R. Foulkes, A. Parr, M. Trainor, J. Monmouth College 2015

M Midwest Conference 3:56.09 R. Fritts, C. Ajinjeru, E. Miller, S. Burnell Grinnell College 2014

3:25 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Illinois College (A) M 3:22.19 2(1) 10

1) BROWN, Marshall 2) PEIFER, Brett

3) SPRIGGS, Austin 4) MOORE, Chris

2 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) M 3:25.12 2(2) 8

1) BROCK, Alexander 2) CUTRIGHT, Alex

3) GROSS, Josh 4) VANCIL, Zach

3 Grinnell (A) M 3:25.25 2(3) 6

1) JACOBS, Tommy 2) WILLIS, Zach

3) GEIMAN, Brad 4) HENDERSON, Erik

4 St. Norbert (A) M 3:26.23 2(4) 5

1) DEGROOT, Michael 2) STELLOH, Sam

3) BERNASEK, Gregory 4) PRIEBE, Ryan

5 Beloit (A) M 3:27.08 2(5) 4

1) GUTIERREZ, Jose 2) MILLER, Matthew

3) KLOBUCAR, Jack 4) PENN, Mauricio

6 Cornell College (A) M 3:27.37 2(6) 3

1) HINES, Mickey 2) STOLL, Matt

3) WILSON, Caleb 4) BERUBE, Ethan
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#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
3:25 PM (Day 2):
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
7 Ripon (A) M 3:33.65 1(1) 2

1) PETERSEN, Todd 2) JOHNSON, Andrew

3) PACHOWITZ, Joseph 4) FUHRMANN, Andrew

8 Lawrence (A) M 3:37.84 1(2) 1

1) SIMMONS, Ethan 2) GOLDBERG, Tom

3) WICKS, Cameron 4) ALLARD, Cullen

9 Lake Forest (A) M 3:45.65 1(3)

1) JOHNSON, Brandon 2) NORCROSS, Mathieu

3) RICE, Dillon 4) ALDANA, Christian

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Ripon (A) M 3:33.65

1) PETERSEN, Todd 2) JOHNSON, Andrew

3) PACHOWITZ, Joseph 4) FUHRMANN, Andrew

2 Lawrence (A) M 3:37.84

1) SIMMONS, Ethan 2) GOLDBERG, Tom

3) WICKS, Cameron 4) ALLARD, Cullen

3 Lake Forest (A) M 3:45.65

1) JOHNSON, Brandon 2) NORCROSS, Mathieu

3) RICE, Dillon 4) ALDANA, Christian

Section 2 of 2

1 Illinois College (A) M 3:22.19

1) BROWN, Marshall 2) PEIFER, Brett

3) SPRIGGS, Austin 4) MOORE, Chris

2 Monmouth (Ill.) (A) M 3:25.12

1) BROCK, Alexander 2) CUTRIGHT, Alex

3) GROSS, Josh 4) VANCIL, Zach

3 Grinnell (A) M 3:25.25

1) JACOBS, Tommy 2) WILLIS, Zach

3) GEIMAN, Brad 4) HENDERSON, Erik

4 St. Norbert (A) M 3:26.23

1) DEGROOT, Michael 2) STELLOH, Sam

3) BERNASEK, Gregory 4) PRIEBE, Ryan

5 Beloit (A) M 3:27.08

1) GUTIERREZ, Jose 2) MILLER, Matthew

3) KLOBUCAR, Jack 4) PENN, Mauricio

6 Cornell College (A) M 3:27.37

1) HINES, Mickey 2) STOLL, Matt

3) WILSON, Caleb 4) BERUBE, Ethan
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Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Monmouth (Ill.) MONI 227.5

2 St. Norbert STNO 101

3 Illinois College ILIL 92.5

4 Cornell College COIA 92

5 Beloit BELO 81

6 Grinnell GRIN 54

7 Ripon RIPO 51

8 Knox KNOX 35

9 Lawrence LAWR 30

10 Lake Forest LAKE 15

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. Norbert STNO 222.5

2 Monmouth (Ill.) MONI 134.5

3 Beloit BELO 113

4 Grinnell GRIN 82.25

5 Ripon RIPO 70.75

6 Illinois College ILIL 66

6 Cornell College COIA 66

8 Knox KNOX 9

8 Lawrence LAWR 9

10 Lake Forest LAKE 6
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